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Product Warranty Details 22.2

Product Number Product Description Warranty Hardware Replacement®
14858C HPE X121 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
14859C HPE X121 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days

14859DCM Aruba CM 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
14860C HPE X121 1G SFP LC LH Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
14860D Aruba 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
14860DCM Aruba CM 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J8168A HP 600 Redundant and Extrnl Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18177C HPE X121 1G SFP RJA5 T Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
18177DCM Aruba CM 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18436A HP X131 10G X2 SC SR Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18437A HP X131 10G X2 SC LR Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18438A HP X131 10G X2 SC ER Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18439A HP X130 CX4 Media Converter Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
184408B HP X131 10G X2 CX4 Transceiver Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
18440C HP X131 10G X2 CX4 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18694A HP 10GbE 2-port X2/2-port CX4 yl Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18696A HPE 620 Redundant/Extrenal PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18712A HPE 875W zI Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J8713A HPE 1500W zl Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18714A HP zl Power Supply Shelf Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
18996A HP Antenna Lightning Arrester Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19054C HPE X111 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9054D Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
19054DCM Aruba CM 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
190998 HP X112 100M SFP LC BX-D Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
191008 HP X112 100M SFP LC BX-U Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
191428 HP X122 1G SFP LC BX-D Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19143B HP X122 1G SFP LC BX-U Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




19144A HP X131 10G X2 SC LRM Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9150A HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
J9150DCM Aruba CM 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9151A HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9151D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9151E Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
J9151ECM Aruba CM 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9152A HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC LRM Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9152D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LRM 220m MMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
J9153A HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC ER Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9153D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
J9165A HP 10GbE al Switch Interconnect Kit Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19169A HP In/Out Sector 8/10dBi MIMO 3 EImt Ant Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9170A HP In/Out P2P 10/13dBi MIMO 3 Elmnt Ant Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9171A HP Indoor Omni 3/4dBi MIMO 3 Elmnt Ant Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19281B HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19281D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
19283B HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
19285B HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19285D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
192868 HP X242 10G SFP+ 10m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19287B HP X242 10G SFP+ 15m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9300A HP X244 10G XFP SFP+ 1m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9301A HP X244 10G XFP SFP+ 3m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9302A HP X244 10G XFP SFP+ 5m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9306A HPE 1500W PoE+ zI Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9310A HP 3500-24G-PoE+ yl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9311A HP 3500-48G-PoE+ yl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9312A HP 10GbE 2-port SFP+/2-port CX4 yl Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9405B Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
19407B HP 1-port Power Injector 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
19420A HP MSM760 Premium Mobility Controller 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9421A HP MSM760 Access Controller 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
19427C HP MSM410 Access Point (WW) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19443A HPE 630 Red and/or External PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9522A HP MSM415 RF Security Sensor Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9532A HP 5412-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Swch w Pm SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9533A HP 5406-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Swch w Pm SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9534A HPE 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9535A HPE 20-port GT PoE+/4-port SFP v2 zl Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9536A HPE 20p GT PoE+/2p SFP+ v2 zI Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9537A HPE 24-port SFP v2 zI Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9538A HPE 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 z| Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9539A HP 5406-44G-PoE+-4G v2 z|l Swch w Prm SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9540A HP 5412-92G-PoE+-4G v2 z| Swch w Prm SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




J9546A

HPE 8-port 10GBASE-T v2 zl Module

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9547A

HPE 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 zl Module

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9548A

HPE 20-port Gig-T/2-port SFP+ v2 zI Mod

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9549A

HPE 20-port Gig-T/4-port SFP v2 zI| Mod

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9550A

HPE 24-port Gig-T v2 z| Module

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9559A

HP 1410-8G Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9560A

HP 1410-16G Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9561A

HP 1410-24G Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9562A

Aruba 2915 8G PoE Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9565A

Aruba 2615 8 PoE Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9573A

Aruba 3800 24G PoE+ 2SFP+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9574A

Aruba 3800 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9575A

Aruba 3800 24G 2SFP+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9576A

Aruba 3800 48G 4SFP+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9577A

Aruba 3800 4-port Stacking Module

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9580A

HPE X312 1000W 100 240VAC 54VDC PS

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9581A

HPE X311 400W 100 240VAC 12VDC PS

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9584A

Aruba 3800 24SFP 2SFP+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9585A

HP 3800-24G-2XG Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9586A

HP 3800-48G-4XG Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9587A

HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2XG Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9588A

HP 3800-48G-PoE+-4XG Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9589A

HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (JP)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9590A

HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (AM)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9591A

HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (WW)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9618A

HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (IL)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9619A

HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (IL)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9620A

HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (JP)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9621A

HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (AM)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9622A

HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (WW)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9623A

Aruba 2620 24 Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

19624A

Aruba 2620 24 PPoE+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9625A

Aruba 2620 24 PoE+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9626A

Aruba 2620 48 Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9627A

Aruba 2620 48 PoE+ Switch

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9637A

HPE 12p Gig-T PoE+/12p SFP v2 zI Mod

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9638A

HP 8206-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Swch w Pm SW

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9639A

HP 8212-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Swch w Pm SW

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9642A

HP 5406 zl Switch with Premium Software

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9643A

HP 5412 zl Switch with Premium Software

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9650A

HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (AM)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9651A

HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (WW)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9652A

HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (JP)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9653A

HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (IL)

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9655A

HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n TAA AP

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9656A

HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n TAA AP

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment

J9659A

HP Indoor Omni 2.5/6dBi MIMO 6 Elmnt Ant

Limited Lifetime®

Next Business Day Shipment




J9660A HP 1810-48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9661A HPE 1410 8 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19662A HPE 1410 16 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19663A HPE 1410 24 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19664A HPE 1410 24 2G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9693A HP MSM720 Access Controller (WW) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19694A HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Cntlr (WW) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9700ACM Aruba CM X510 1U Cable Guard Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9715A HP E-MSM466-R Dual Radio 802.11n AP (AM) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J19716A HP E-MSM466-R Dual Radio 802.11n AP (WW) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J19717A HP E-MSM466-R Dual Radio 802.11n AP (JP) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9719A HP Outdoor Omni 6dBi/2.4GHz 3 EImnt Ant Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9720A HP Outdoor Omni 8dBi/5GHz 3 Elmnt Ant Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19726A Aruba 2920 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19727A Aruba 2920 24G POE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19728A Aruba 2920 48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9729A Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9731A Aruba 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19732A Aruba 2920 2-port 10GBASE-T Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19733A Aruba 2920 2-port Stacking Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J19737A Aruba X332 1050W 110-240AC/54DC PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9738A Aruba X332 575W 100-240AC/54DC PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9739A Aruba X331 165W 100-240AC/12DC PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9765A HP 4110 IP Phone 1 Year 30 Days
19765B HP 4110 IP Phone 1 Year 30 Days
19766B HP 4120 IP Phone 1 Year 30 Days
19766C HP 4120 IP Phone 1 Year 30 Days
J9767A HPE IP Phone 5V Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
19772A Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19772ACM Aruba CM 2530 48G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19773A Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19773ACM Aruba CM 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19774A Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19774ACM Aruba CM 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9775A Aruba 2530 48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19776A Aruba 2530 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19777A Aruba 2530 8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J19778A Aruba 2530 48 PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9779A Aruba 2530 24 PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9780A Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9781A Aruba 2530 48 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19782A Aruba 2530 24 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9783A Aruba 2530 8 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9791A HPE 1405 5 Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
19792A HP 1405-5G Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
19793A HPE 1405 8 Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
19794A HP 1405-8G Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment




J9798A HPE M220 802.11n (AM) Access Point Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9799A HPE M220 802.11n (WW) Access Point Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9800A HP 1810-8 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9801A HP 1810-24 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9803A HP 1810-24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9820A Aruba 2530 8-port Switch Pwr Adptr Shelf Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9820ACM Aruba CM 2530 8-port Sw Pwr Adptr Shelf Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9821A Aruba 5406R zI2 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19822A Aruba 5412R zI2 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9823A HP 5406R-Gig-T-PoE+/SFP+ v2 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19824A HP 5406R-Gig-T-PoE+/SFP v2 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9825A HP 5412R-Gig-T-PoE+/SFP+ v2 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19826A Aruba 5412R-92G-T-PoE+/4SFP v2 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9827A Aruba 5400R zI2 Management Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9828A Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zI2 PSU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9829A Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zI2 PSU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9830A Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zI2 PSU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19830B Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zI2 PSU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9833A HPE PS1810-8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19834A HPE PS1810-24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9835A Aruba 501 Wireless Client Bridge Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9836A Aruba 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9840A HP MSM775 zI Premium Controller Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9841A HP 517 802.11ac (AM) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19842A HP 517 802.11ac (WW) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19843A HP 517 802.11ac (JP) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9845A HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac (AM) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19846A HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J19847A HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9848A HP 560 Wireless 802.11ac (IL) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9853A Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9854A Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9855A Aruba 2530 48G 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9856A Aruba 2530 24G 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9857A HPE Advanced Services v2 zI Mod w/HDD 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9858A HPE Advanced Services v2 zI Mod w/SSD 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9868A HP 5406R-8XGT/8SFP+ v2 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19974A HPE R110 Wireless 11n VPN AM Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9975A HPE R110 Wireless 11n VPN WW Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9976A HPE R120 Wireless 11ac VPN AM Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9977A HPE R120 Wireless 11ac VPN WW Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9979A HPE 1820 8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9980A HPE 1820 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9981A HPE 1820 48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9982A HPE 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9983A HPE 1820 24G PoE+ (185W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19984A HPE 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




J9986A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9987A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9988A Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9989A Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9990A Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9991A Aruba 20p PoE+ 4p 1/2.5/5/XGT v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9992A Aruba 20p PoE+ 1p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9993A Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9995A Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9996A Aruba 2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC029B HP 9500/8800 2000W DC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JC064B HP 12500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ Reb Module 1 Year 10 Days
JCO65B HPE 12500 48-port Gig-T Lec Module 1Year 10 Days
JC069B HPE 12500 48-port GbE SFP Lec Module 1Year 10 Days
JCO71A HP X610 1GB DDR2 SDRAM Memory 1Year 10 Days
JC072B HP 12500 Main Processing Unit 1Year 10 Days
JC074B HP 12500 48-port Gig-T Leb Module 1Year 10 Days
JCO75B HP 12500 48-port GbE SFP Leb Module 1Year 10 Days
JCO80A HP 12518 Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JCO81A HP 12508 Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JCO82A HP 12508 Optional Air Filter 1 Year 10 Days
JCO83A HP 12518 Optional Air Filter 1 Year 10 Days
JCO84A HP 12500 Side Cable Management Guide 1 Year 10 Days
JCO87A HPE 5800 300W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JCO89A HPE 5800 750W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JCO90A HPE 5800 300W DC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JCO91A HPE 5800 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC092B HPE 5800 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC094A HPE 5800 16-port Gig-T Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JCO95A HPE 5800 16-port SFP Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC096A HPE 5800 2RU Spare Fan Assembly Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JCO97B HPE 5800 PoE Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JCO98A HPE 5800 1RU Spare Fan Assembly Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC099B HPE 5800 24G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC100A HP 5800-24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC100B HPE 5800 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC101B HPE 5800 48G POE+ 2-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC102B HPE 5820X 24XG SFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JC103B HPE 5800 24G SFP 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC104A HP 5800-48G-PoE Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC104B HPE 5800 48G PoE+ 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC105A HP 5800-48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC105B HPE 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC106B HPE 5820X 14XG SFP+ 2-slot Switch 1Year 10 Days
JC110B HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JC111A HP 9500 3500W AC Power Frame 1Year 30 Days
JC159A HPE 6600 8p Fractional T1 MIM Rtr Module 1 Year 10 Days




JC160A HPE 6600 8p T1 MIM Router Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC161A HPE 6600 1p OC3 (E1/T1) CPOS HIM Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC162A HPE 6600 2p OC-3 E1/T1 CPOS HIM Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC163A HPE 6600 4GbE WAN HIM Router Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC164A HPE 6600 8GbE WAN HIM Router Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC165A HPE 6600 RPE-X1 Router Module 1Year 10 Days
JC166B HPE 6600 FIP-110 Flex Int Platform Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC1678B HPE 6600 FIP-210 Flex Int Platform Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC168A HPE 6600 1p 10GbE XFP HIM Rtr Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC171A HPE 6600 4-port GbE SFP HIM Router Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC172A HPE 6600 4p OC3/2p OC12 POS HIM Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC173A HPE 6600 2p OC3/1p OC12 POS HIM Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC174A HPE 6600 8-port GbE SFP HIM Router Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC1778B HPE 6608 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC178B HPE 6604 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC473A HP 9500/8800 3500W DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JC476B HP 12500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ Rec Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC492A HPE 6616 650W AC Router PS 1 Year 10 Days
JC493A HPE 6616 650W DC Router PS 1 Year 10 Days
JC494A HPE 6600 1p OC-48/STM-16 POS SFP Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC496A HPE 6616 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC497A HPE 6616 Router Chassis Accessory Kit 1 Year 10 Days
JC502A HP 12500 Spare Power Monitor Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC566A HPE 6600 RSE-X1 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JC567A HPE 6600 48 p Gig-T Svc Agg Pltfm Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC568A HPE 6600 24 p GbE SFP Svc Agg Pltfm Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC572A HPE 6604 Dustproof Frame 1Year 10 Days
JC573A HPE 6608 Dustproof Frame 1 Year 10 Days
JC574A HPE 6616 Dustproof Frame 1 Year 10 Days
JC575A HPE 6600 8-port 10/100BASE-T HIM Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC610A HPE 10500 2500W AC Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days
JC611A HPE 10508-V Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC612A HPE 10508 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC613A HPE 10504 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC614A HP 10500 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JC615A HP 10504 400Gbps Type A Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC617A HP 10500 24p GbE / 2p 10GbE XFP SE Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC618A HP 10500 48-port Gig-T SE Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC619A HP 10500 48-port GbE SFP SE Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC620A HP 10500 4-port 10GbE XFP SE Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC621A HP 10500 24p GbE / 2p 10GbE XFP EA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC622A HP 10500 48-port GbE SFP EA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC623A HP 10500 48-port Gig-T EA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC625A HP 10500 48-port GbE SFP EB Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC626A HP 10500 24p GbE / 2p 10GbE XFP EB Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC627A HP 10500 4-port 10GbE XFP EB Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC628A HP 10500 16-port 10GbE SFP+ SC Module 1 Year 10 Days




JC629A HP 10500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ EB Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC630A HP 10500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ EA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC631A HP 10500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ SE Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC651A HPE 12500 1800W DC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JC652A HP 12508 DC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC653A HP 12518 DC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC654A HPE 12504 AC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC655A HPE 12504 DC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC657A HP 12518 G2 Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC658A HPE 1250x G2 Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC659A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ LEF Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC660A HPE 12500 48-port GbE SFP LEF Module 1Year 10 Days
JC669A HPE 7500 20p Gig-T/4p Cmb PoE-upg SC Mod 1Year 30 Days
JC680A HPE 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days
JC681A HP A58x0AF 650W DC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JC682A HPE 58x0AF Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) Fan Tray 1 Year 30 Days
JC683A HPE 58x0AF Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fan Tray 1 Year 30 Days
JC691A HPE 5830AF 48G 1-slot Switch 1Year 30 Days
JC692A HPE 5830AF 48G Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) Fan Try 1Year 30 Days
JC693A HPE 5830AF 48G Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fan Try 1Year 30 Days
JC694A HPE 5830AF 96G Switch 1Year 10 Days
JC695A HPE 5830AF 96G Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) Fn Try 1 Year 30 Days
JC696A HPE A5830AF 96G Frt(prt) Bck(pwr) Fn Try 1Year 30 Days
JC699A HPE 7500 384Gbps TAA Fab/MPU w/2p 10GbE 1Year 10 Days
JC700A HPE 7500 384 Gbps TAA Fabric/MPU 1Year 10 Days
JC701A HPE 7510 768 Gbps TAA Fabric/MPU 1Year 10 Days
JC704A HPE 7500 24-port GbE SFP SC TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC709A HPE 7500 48p Gig-T PoE upg SC TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC710A HPE 7500 40p Gig-T/8p SFP PoE SC TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC712A HPE 7500 48-port Gig-T PoE+ SD TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC713A HPE 7500 8-port 10 GbE XFP SD TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC714A HPE 7500 24p GbE SFP/2p XFP SD TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC715A HPE 7500 16p GbE SFP/8p Combo EB TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC716A HPE 7500 4-port 10 GbE XFP EB TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC718A HPE 7500 16p GbE SFP/8p Combo SD TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC719A HPE 7500 4-port 10 GbE XFP SD TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC721A HPE 7500 48-port GbE SFP SD TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC723A HPE 7500 8-port 10 GbE SFP+ SC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC747A HPE 10500 2400W DC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JC748A HPE 10512 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC749A HPE 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC750A HPE 10512 3.44Tbps Type D Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC751A HPE 10504 880Gbps Type B Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC752A HPE 10504 1.2Tbps Type D Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC753A HPE 10508/10508-V 1.04Tbps Typ B Fab Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC754A HPE 10508/10508-V 2.32Tbps Typ D Fab Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC755A HPE 10500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ SF Module 1 Year 10 Days




JC756A HPE 10500 48-port 10GbE SFP+ SF Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC757A HP 10500 4-port 40GbE QSFP+ SF Module 1Year 10 Days
JC763A HP 10500 16p GbE SFP/8p GbE Cmbo SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC772A HPE 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JC780A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ LEB Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC781A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ LEC Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC782A HP 12500 16-port 10GbE SFP+ LEB Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC783A HP 12500 16-port 10GbE SFP+ LEC Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC784A HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days
JC784C HPE X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days
JC785A HP 12508 Cable Guides for AC Pwr Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JC786A HP 12518 Cable Guides for AC Pwr Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JC792A HPE 7500 4-port 40GbE QSFP+ SC Module 1Year 10 Days
JC808A HP 12500 TAA Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JC809A HPE 12500 48-port Gig-T LEC TAA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC810A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE XFP LEC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC811A HPE 12500 48-port GbE SFP LEC TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC812A HP 12500 32p 10GbE SFP+ REC TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC813A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ LEC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC814A HP 12500 16p 10GbE SFP+ LEC TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC815A HPE 1250x TAA G2 Fabric Module 1Year 10 Days
JC816A HP 12518 TAA G2 Fabric Module 1Year 10 Days
JC817A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ LEF TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC818A HPE 12500 48-port GbE SFP LEF TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JC857A HPE X140 40G CFP LC LR4 10km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JC882A HP S1050F NGFW Appliance 1Year 30 Days
JC883A HP S3010F NGFW Appliance 1Year 30 Days
JC884A HP S3020F NGFW Appliance 1Year 30 Days
JC885A HP S8005F NGFW Appliance 1Year 30 Days
JC886A HP S8010F NGFW Appliance 1Year 30 Days
JC910A HPE AL 9960 C1 Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JC911A HPE AL 9960 FM1 Fabric Module 1Year 10 Days
JC912A HPE AL 9960 LC1 32x100G Line Card 1Year 10 Days
JC913A HPE AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JDO55B HPE Gigabit IntelliJack 48V PS 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JDO60A HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 10m DAC 1Year 30 Days
JDO61A HPE X125 1G SFP LC LH40 1310nm XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JD062A HPE X120 1G SFP LC LH40 1550nm XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JD063B HPE X125 1G SFP LC LH70 Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JDO84A HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 2km Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JDO85A HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 15km Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JDO86A HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 40km Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JDO87A HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 80km Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JDO88A HPE X135 10G XFP LC LR Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD0O89B HPE X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JDO90A HPE X110 100M SFP LC LH40 Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD091A HPE X110 100M SFP LC LH80 Transceiver 1Year 30 Days




1D092B HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD093B HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LRM Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
1D094B HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD095B HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JD095C HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JD096B HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JD096C HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JD097B HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JD097C HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JD098B HPE X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD099B HPE X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD100A HPE X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD101A HPE X110 100M SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD102B HPE X115 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD103A HPE X120 1G SFP LC LH100 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD105A HP X130 10G XENPAK SC ER Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD106B HP X130 10G XENPAK SC SR Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD107A HPE X130 10G XFP LC ZR 1550nm XCVR 1 Year 30 Days
JD108B HPE X130 10G XFP LC LR 1310nm XCVR 1 Year 30 Days
JD109A HPE X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1550 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD110A HPE X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1570 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD111A HPE X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1590 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD112A HPE X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1610 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD113A HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1470 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD114A HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1490 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD115A HPE X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1510 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD116A HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1530 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD117B HPE X130 10G XFP LC SR Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD118B HPE X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD119B HPE X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD120B HPE X110 100M SFP LC LX Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD121A HPE X135 10G XFP LC ER Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD183A HPE RPS 800 Redundant Power Supply 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD191A HPE 7500 8-port 10GbE XFP SD Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD193B HPE 7500 384Gbps Fab Mod w/2 XFP Ports 1 Year 10 Days
JD194B HPE 7500 384Gbps Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD195A HPE 7500 384Gbps Advanced Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD1978B HP 7500 48-port 100BASE-FX Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD198B HP 7500 48-port 10/100BASE-T Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD201A HPE 7500 2-port 10GbE XFP SC Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD203B HPE 7500 24-port GbE SFP Module 1 Year 10 Days
1D204B HPE 7500 24-port Gig-T Module 1Year 10 Days
JD205A HPE 7500 24p GbE SFP/2p 10GbE XFP Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD206A HPE 7500 24p Gig-T/2p 10GbE XFP Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD207A HPE 7500 12-port GbE SFP Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD208A HPE 7500 1400W DC Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days
JD209A HPE 7500 650W DC Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days




JD210A HPE 7500 48-port Gig-T Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD211B HPE 7500 48-port GbE SFP Module 1Year 10 Days
JD217A HPE 7500 650W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JD218A HPE 7500 1400W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JD219A HPE 7500 2800W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JD220A HPE 7500 768Gbps Fabric Module 1Year 10 Days
JD221A HPE 7500 48-port GbE SFP Enhanced Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD223A HP 7500 24p GbE SFP Mod w/8 Combo Ports 1 Year 10 Days
JD224A HPE 7500 384Gbps Fab Mod w/12 SFP Ports 1Year 10 Days
JD226A HPE 7502 300W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JD227A HPE 7500 6000W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
1D228B HPE 7500 40p Gig-T/8p SFP PoE ready Mod 1Year 10 Days
1D229B HPE 7500 48p Gig-T PoE+ Extended Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD230A HPE 7500 24p GbE SFP/2p 10GbE XFP SD Mod 1Year 10 Days
JD231A HPE 7500 24-port GbE SFP Enhanced Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD232A HPE 7500 4-port 10GbE XFP Enhanced Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD233A HPE 7500 2-port 10GbE XFP Enhanced Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD234A HPE 7500 24-port GbE SFP Combo SD Module 1Year 10 Days
JD235A HPE 7500 4-port 10GbE XFP SD Module 1Year 10 Days
JD236A HPE 7500 2-port 10GbE XFP SD Module 1Year 10 Days
JD237A HPE 7500 48-port GbE SFP SD Module 1Year 10 Days
JD238B HP 7510 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1D238C HPE 7510 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JD239B HP 7506 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JD239C HPE 7506 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1D240B HP 7503 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1D240C HPE 7503 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1D242B HP 7502 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1D242C HPE 7502 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JD252A HPE 7500 Load Balancing Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD255A HP 5820 VPN Firewall Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD272A HP S1000-E VPN Firewall Appliance 1Year 10 Days
JD311B HPE 3100 8 PoE v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD313B HPE 3100 24 PoE v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD318B HPE 3100 8 v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD319B HPE 3100 16 v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD320B HPE 3100 24 v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD359B HP 5500 2-port 10GbE XFP Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD360B HP 5500 2-port 10GbE Loc Connect Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
ID361B HP 5500 1-port 10GbE XFP Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD362A HP 5500 150WAC Power Supply 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
ID362B HPE X361 150W AC Power Supply 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD366A HPE 5500 150WDC Power Supply 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
ID366B HPE X361 150W DC Power Supply 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD367A HPE 5500/4800 2-port GbE SFP Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD368B HPE 5500/5120 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD369A HP 5500-24G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




JD370A HP 5500-48G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
ID374A HP 5500-24G-SFP EI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD375A HP 5500-48G El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
ID377A HP 5500-24G El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1D429B HP MSR50 G2 Processor Module 1Year 10 Days
JD431A HP MSR20-10 Router 1Year 10 Days
JD433A HP MSR50-40 Router 1 Year 10 Days
JD485A HP X120 1G GBIC SC SX Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD486A HP X120 1G GBIC SC LX Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD488A HP X120 1G GBIC RJ45 T Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD493A HP X124 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD494A HP X124 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD497A HP X110 100M SFP LC FX DM Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD498A HP X110 100M SFP LC LX10 Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD499A HP X130 10G XENPAK SC LX4 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD502A HP X130 10G XENPAK CX4 Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JD506A HP X130 10G XFP CX4 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JD537A HP MSR 1-port ADSL2+ SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD538A HPE MSR 1-port Fractional SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD540A HPE MSR 2-port Enhanced Serial MIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
IJD541A HPE MSR 4-port Enhanced Serial MIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD542A HP MSR 4-port FXO MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD545B HP MSR 1-port 10/100 SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD548A HP MSR 2-port Gig-T MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD552A HPE MSR 8p Sync/Async Interface Enh Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD553A HP MSR 4-port FXS MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD557A HPE MSR 1-port Enhanced Serial SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD558A HPE MSR 2-port FXO SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD560A HPE MSR 2-port FXS SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD563A HPE MSR 8 p E1/CE1/PRI (750hm) MIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JD565A HP MSR 1-port E1 Voice MIM Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD567A HP MSR 2-port E1-Voice MIM Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD568A HP MSR 2-port T1 Voice MIM Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD571A HPE MSR 1-port ISDN S/T SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD572A HP MSR 1-port 10/100/1000 SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD573B HPE MSR 4-port 10/100 SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
ID574B HPE MSR 9-port 10/100 DSIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD575A HPE MSR 1-port E1 Voice SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
IJD576A HPE MSR 1-port T1 Voice SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD587A HP MSR 2-port E1-Voice FIC Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD598A HPE MSR 32-channel Voice Processor Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD599A HP MSR 24-channel Voice Processor Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD608SA HP MSR Encryption Accelerator Adv Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD609A HP MSR Std Encryption Accelerator Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JD610A HP MSR Voice Co-processor Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD613A HP MSR 2-port 10/100 MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD620A HP MSR 4-port 10/100 PoE SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment




ID621A HP MSR 9-port 10/100 PoE DSIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD624A HP MSR 1-port OC-3 ATM MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD628A HP MSR 1-port FT3/CT3 MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD630A HP MSR 1-port FE3/CE3 MIM Module 1Year 10 Days
JD632A HPE MSR 2FXS + 1FXO Voice Intfc SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
ID634B HPE MSR 1-port Fractional E1 SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD651A HP MSR50 Module 1 Year 10 Days
JD653A HP MSR50 Processor Module 1 Year 10 Days
1D663B HP MSR20-21 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
ID844A HP 1405-16G Desktop Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD858A HP 1405-16 Desktop Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD986B HPE 1410 24 R Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOO5A HP 1910-16G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOO7A HP 1910-24G-PoE (365W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOOSA HP 1910-24G-PoE(170W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOB6A HP 5120-24G El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO67A HP 5120-48G El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOBSA HP 5120-24G El Switch with 2 Slots Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOB9A HP 5120-48G El Switch with 2 Slots Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO72A HP 5120-48G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO72B HPE 5120 48G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO73A HP 5120-16G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO73B HPE 5120 16G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO74A HP 5120-24G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEO74B HPE 5120 24G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JF228A HP MSR20-40 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF229A HP MSR30-40 Router 1Year 10 Days
JF235A HP MSR30-20 DC Router 1Year 10 Days
JF239A HP MSR20-11 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF240A HP MSR20-13 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF241A HP MSR20-12 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF254B HP MSR 4-port T1/Fractional T1 MIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JF255A HPE MSR 8-port Fractional E1 MIM Module 1 Year 10 Days
JF280A HP 1-port 100Mbt SFP SIC Router Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF281A HPE 8p Async Serial Intrface SIC Rtr Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF283A HP MSR20-20 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF284A HP MSR30-20 Router 1Year 10 Days
JF290A HPE 7500 8-port 10G SFP+ Module 1 Year 10 Days
JF426A HPE 12500 AC Power Entry Module 1 Year 10 Days
JF429A HPE 12500 2000W AC Power Supply 1Year 30 Days
JF430C HP 12518 AC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JF431C HP 12508 AC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JFS06A HP MSR20-12-T Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF807A HP MSR20-12-W Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JFSO8A HP MSR20-13-W Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF812A HP MSR900 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF813A HP MSR920 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment




JF814A HP MSR900-W Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF815A HP MSR920 2FEWAN/SFELAN/.11b/g Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF816A HP MSR30-10 2 FE /2 SIC /1 MIM MS Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF819A HPE 802.11b/g/n Wireless AP SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF821A HP 2p ISDN-S/T Voice Interface SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JF822A HP 16p FXS Voice Interface MIM Module 1 Year 10 Days
JF829A HPE X120 622M SFP LC LX 15km Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JF830A HPE X120 622M SFP LC LH 40km 1310 XCVR 1 Year 30 Days
JF831A HP X120 622M SFP LC LH 80km 1550 XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JF832A HP X120 100M/1G SFP LC LX Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JF833A HP X114 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver 1Year 30 Days
JF837A HP 4p ISDN BRI S/T Voice Intrfc MIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JF841A HP MSR 16p Async Serial Intrfc MIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JF842A HPE MSR 2-port Fractional E1 SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG081B HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days
JGo81C HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days
JG0O91A HP 5120-24G-PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG091B HPE 5120 24G PoE+ (370W) SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG092A HP 5120-24G-PoE+ (170W) SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG136A HPE RPS1600 Redundant Power System 1 Year 30 Days
JG137A HPE RPS1600 1600W AC Power Supply 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG186A HPE A MSR 16-port Async Serial SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG187A HP MSR HSPA/WCDMA SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG189A HPE MSR 4-port FXS/1-port FXO DSIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG191A HPE A MSR 1p 8-wire G.SHDSL DSIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG197A HP MSR 24-port FXS FIC Module 1Year 10 Days
JG207A HP MSR900-W Router (NA) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG208A HP MSR920-W Router (NA) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG209A HP MSR20-12-T-W Router (NA) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG210A HP MSR20-13-W Router (NA) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG211A HPE A MSR 802.11b/g/n (NA) SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG213A HP F1000-S-El VPN Firewall Appliance 1Year 10 Days
JG214A HP F1000-A-El VPN Firewall Appliance 1Year 10 Days
JG219B HPE 5820AF 24XG Switch 1Year 10 Days
1G221A HPE 3100 8 v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G222A HPE 3100 16 v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG223A HPE 3100 24 v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG225A HP 5800AF-48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G225B HPE 5800AF 48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG226A HPE X180 10G XFP LC 1538.98 DWDM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG227A HPE X180 10G XFP LC 1539.77 DWDM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG228A HP X180 10G XFP LC 1540.56 DWDM Xcvr 1Year 30 Days
JG229A HP X180 10G XFP LC 1542.14 DWDM Xcvr 1Year 30 Days
JG230A HPE X180 10G XFP LC 1542.94 DWDM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG231A HP X180 10G XFP LC 1558.98 DWDM Xcvr 1Year 30 Days
JG232A HP X180 10G XFP LC 1559.79 DWDM Xcvr 1Year 30 Days
JG233A HP X180 10G XFP LC 1560.61 DWDM Xcvr 1Year 30 Days




JG234A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JG236A HP 5120-24G-PoE+ El Switch w/2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG237A HP 5120-48G-PoE+ El Switch w/2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG239A HP 5500-48G-PoE+ S| Switch w/2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G240A HP 5500-48G-PoE+ El Switch w/2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G241A HP 5500-24G-PoE+ El Switch w/2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G242B HPE 5800 48G PoE+ TAA 2-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG243A HP 5820-24XG-SFP+ TAA-compliant Switch 1 Year 10 Days

JG243B HPE 5820X 24XG SFP+ TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days

1G245A HP 5120-24G EI TAA Switch w 2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G246A HP 5120-48G EI TAA Switch w 2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G247A HP 5120-24G-PoE+ EI TAA Switch w 2 Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G249A HP 5500-24G-SFP EI TAA Switch w 2 Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG250A HP 5500-24G El TAA Switch w 2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG251A HP 5500-48G EI TAA Switch w 2 Intf Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG252A HP 5500-24G-PoE+ El TAA Switch w/2 Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG253A HP 5500-48G-PoE+ El TAA Switch w/2 Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G254B HPE 5800 24G PoE+TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG255B HPE 5800 24G TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG256A HP 5800-24G-SFP TAA Switch w 1 Intf Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G256B HPE 5800 24G SFP TAA 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG257B HPE 5800 48G PoE+ TAA 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG258A HP 5800-48G TAA Switch w 1 Intf Slot Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG258B HPE 5800 48G TAA 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG259B HPE 5820X 14XG SFP+ TAA 2s Switch 1Year 10 Days

1G260A HPE 5800 PoE TAA Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG296A HPE 5920AF 24XG Switch 1Year 10 Days

JG297A HPE 5920AF 24XG Bk(pwr) Frt(prt) Fn Tray 1Year 30 Days

JG298A HPE 5920AF 24XG Frt(prt) Bk(pwr) Fn Tray 1 Year 30 Days

JG299A HP 3600-24 v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G299B HPE 3600 24 v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG300A HP 3600-48 v2 EI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG300B HPE 3600 48 v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG301B HP 3600-24-PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG301C HPE 3600 24 PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG302B HP 3600-48-PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G302C HPE 3600 48 PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG303A HP 3600-24-SFP v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG303B HPE 3600 24 SFP v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG304A HP 3600-24 v2 S| Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G304B HPE 3600 24 v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG305B HPE 3600 48 v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G306C HPE 3600 24 PoE+ v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG307B HP 3600-48-PoE+ v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G307C HPE 3600 48 PoE+ v2 SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG309B HPE 5120 8G PoE+ (180W) SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG310B HPE 5120 8G PoE+ (65W) SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




JG311A HP HI 5500-24G-4SFP w/2 Intf Slts Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG312A HP HI 5500-48G-4SFP w/2 Intf Slts Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG313A HPE 5500 8-port Gig-T Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG314A HPE 5500 8-port SFP Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG315B HPE 3100 48 v2 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG316A HPE 5830AF 48G TAA 1-slot Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG317A HP F1000-S/A 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module 1 Year 10 Days
JG325A HP X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days
JG325B HPE X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG335A HPE HSR6800 1200W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JG336A HPE 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG337A HP 10500 24p GE/2p 10GbE XFP EB TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG338A HPE 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fbrc TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG339A HPE 10512 3.44Tbps Type D Fabric TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG340A HPE 10504 880Gbps Type B Fabric TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG341A HPE 10504 1.2Tbps Type D Fabric TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG343A HPE 10508/10508 V 2.32Tbps Typ D TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG345A HP 10500 48-port 10GbE SFP+ SF TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG349A HP 1910-8G-PoE+ (65W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG350A HP 1910-8G-PoE+ (180W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG353A HPE HSR6602 G Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG354A HPE HSR6602 XG Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG355A HPE 6600 MCP-X1 Router MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG356A HPE 6600 MCP-X2 Router MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG357A HPE 6600 FIP-10 Flex Intf Pltfm Rtr Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG358A HPE 6600 FIP-20 Flex Intf Pltfm Rtr Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG360A HPE HSR6800 FIP600 Fix Intf Pltfm Rt Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG361B HPE HSR6802 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1G362B HPE HSR6804 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG363A HP HSR6808 Router Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JG363B HPE HSR6808 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG364A HPE HSR6800 RSE-X2 Router MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG365A HPE HSR6808 SFE X1 SW Fbrc Engn Rtr Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG366A HPE HSR6800 4p 10GbE SvcAg Pltfm Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG371A HP 12500 20Gbps VPN Firewall Module 1Year 10 Days
JG372A HPE 10500/11900/7500 20Gbps VPN FW Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG373A HP 7500 4-port 40GbE CFP SC Module 1Year 10 Days
JG374A HPE 5830AF 96G TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG375A HPE 10500 TAA Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG380A HP 10500 24p GE/2p 10GbE XFP EA TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG381A HP 10500 48-port GbE SFP EA TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JG382A HP 10500 48-port Gig-T EA TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JG383A HP 10500 4-port 10GbE XFP EA TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG384A HP 10500 48-port GbE SFP EB TAA Module 1Year 10 Days
JG386A HP 10500 4-port 10GbE XFP EB TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG387A HP 10500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ EB TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG388A HP 10500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ EA TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days




JG389A HP 10500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ SE TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG392A HPE 10500 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Module 1 Year 10 Days
JG393A HP 10500 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF TAA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JG394A HPE 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG395A HP 10500 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG396A HP 10500 4p 40GbE CFP SF Module 1 Year 10 Days
JG397A HP 10500 4p 40GbE CFP SF TAA Module 1 Year 10 Days
1G402A HPE MSR4080 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG403A HPE MSR4060 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
1G404A HPE MSR3064 Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG405A HPE MSR3044 Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG406A HPE MSR3024 AC Router 1Year 10 Days
1G407A HPE MSR3024 DC Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG408A HPE MSR3024 PoE Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG409A HPE MSR3012 AC Router 1 Year 10 Days
1G409B HPE MSR3012 AC Router 1Year 10 Days
JG410A HPE MSR3012 DC Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG411A HPE MSR2003 AC Router 1Year 10 Days
JG412A HPE MSR4000 MPU-100 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG413A HPE MSR4000 SPU-100 Svc Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
1G414A HPE MSR4000 SPU-200 Svc Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG415A HPE MSR 0.5U HMIM Adapter Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG416A HPE MSR 1U HMIM Adapter Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG417A HPE MSR G2 128-channel Vc Processing Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG420A HPE MSR 2p Gig-T HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG421A HPE MSR 4p Gig-T HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG422A HPE MSR 8p Gig-T HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG423A HPE MSR 2p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG424A HPE MSR 4p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG425A HPE MSR 8p 1000BASE-X HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG426A HPE MSR 24p Gig-T Switch HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG427A HPE MSR 24p Gig-T PoE Switch HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
1G428A HPE MSR 1p OC-3/STM 1 CPOS HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG429A HPE MSR 1p E1 Voice HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG430A HPE MSR 1p T1 Voice HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG431A HPE MSR 2p E1 Voice HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG432A HPE MSR 2p T1 Voice HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G434A HPE MSR 16p FXS HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG435A HPE MSR 1p T3/CT3/FT3 HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG436A HPE MSR 1p E3/CE3/FE3 HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG438A HPE MSR 1p OC-3¢/STM 1c POS HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
1G442A HPE MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
1G443A HPE MSR 8p Sync/Async Srl HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
1G445A HPE MSR 16p Enh Async Serial HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG446A HPE MSR 4p FXS HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG447A HPE MSR 4p FXO HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG448A HPE MSR 4p E and M HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days




JG450A HP MSR 2p E1/CE1/PRI HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG451A HP MSR 4p E1/CE1/PRI HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG452A HP MSR 8p E1/CE1/PRI (750hm) HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG453A HP MSR 4p E1/Fractional E1 HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG456A HP MSR 2p T1/CT1/PRI HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG457A HP MSR 4p T1/Fractional T1 HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
1G496A HP 10500 Type A MPU w/Comware v7 OS 1 Year 10 Days
JG497A HP 12500 MPU w/Comware V7 OS 1 Year 10 Days
JG507A HP 7503 Swch w/48p GT 2p 10G 384Gbps MPU 1 Year 10 Days
JG508A HP 7506 Swch w/96p GT 2p 10G 384Gbps MPU 1 Year 10 Days
JG509A HP 7510 Swch w/96p GT 768Gbps MPU 1 Year 10 Days
JG510A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JG511A HP MSR930 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG511B HPE MSR930 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG512A HP MSR930 Wireless Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG513B HPE MSR930 3G Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG514A HP MSR931 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G514B HPE MSR931 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG515A HP MSR931 3G Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG516A HP MSR933 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG517A HP MSR933 3G Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG518A HP MSR935 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G518B HPE MSR935 Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG519A HP MSR935 Wireless Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG520A HP MSR935 3G Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG521A HPE MSR 3G Antenna 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG527A HPE X351 300W AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JG528A HPE X351 300W DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JG531B HPE MSR931 Dual 3G Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG532A HPE MSR OAP MIM Mod w/VMware vSphr 1 Year 10 Days
JG533A HP MSR OAP FIC Mod w/VMware vSphere 1 Year 10 Days
JG535A HPE 5500/5120 2p 10GBASE-T Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG536A HPE 1910 8 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG537A HPE 1910 8 PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG538A HPE 1910 24 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG539A HPE 1910 24 PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG540A HPE 1910 48 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG541A HP 5500-24G-PoE+-4SFP HI Switch w/2 Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG542A HP 5500-48G-PoE+-4SFP HI Switch w/2 Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG543A HP 5500-24G-SFP HI Switch w/2 Intf Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG544A HPE X362 720W AC PoE Power Supply 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG545A HPE X362 1110W AC PoE Power Supply 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG554A HPE 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP+ TAA Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JG555A HPE 5920AF 24XG TAA Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JG556A HPE 6600 48p GbE SFP Svc Agg Pltfm Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG587A HP MSR SSB Com MIM Mod pwrby Msft Lync 1 Year 10 Days
JG588A HPE MSR MSB Com MIM Mod Pwrby Msft Lync 1 Year 10 Days




JG589A HP MSR LSB Com FIC Mod pwrby Msft Lync 1 Year 10 Days
JG596A HP MSR930 4G LTE/3G CDMA Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG597A HP MSR936 Wireless Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG604A HPE MSR 1p E1/CE1/PRI SIC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG608A HPE 11908 V Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG609A HPE 11900 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG610A HPE 11908 1.92Tbps Type D Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG611A HPE 11900 32p 10GbE SFP+ SF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG612A HPE 11900 48p 10GbE SFP+ SF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG613A HPE 11900 4p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG614A HPE 11900 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG615A HPE 11900 24p 1/10GBASE-T SF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG616A HPE 11900 2500W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JG617A HPE 11900 2400W DC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JG619A HPE 12910 Switch AC Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG621A HPE 12910 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG622A HPE 12910 1.92Tbps Type A Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG623A HPE 12910 3.84Tbps Type B Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG624A HPE 12900 48p 10GbE SFP+ EA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG625A HPE 12900 16p 40GbE QSFP+ EA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG626A HPE 12900 48p 10GbE SFP+ EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG632A HPE 12916 Switch AC Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG634A HPE 12916 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG636A HPE 12916 6.14Tbps Type B Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG639A HP 10500/7500 20G Unified Wired-WLAN Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG640A HP 830 24P PoE+ Unifd Wired-WLAN Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G641A HP 830 8P PoE+ Unifd Wired-WLAN Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG645A HP 10500/7500 20G Unifd Wrd-WLAN TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
1G647A HP 830 8-Port PoE+ Wrd-WLAN TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG653A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (AM) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG654A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG655A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG656A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (IL) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG661A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG663A HPE 7500 48p 1000BASE-T PoE+ SC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG664A HPE 7500 48p 1000BASE-T PoE+ SC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG665A HP MSR930 4G LTE/3G WCDMA Global Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G666A HPE MSR 3G RF 6m Antenna Cable 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G667A HPE MSR 3G RF 15m Antenna Cable 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG669A HPE MSR 4G 5W Antenna 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG670A HPE MSR4000 SPU 300 Svc Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JG671A HPE HSR6800 FIP-300 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG672A HPE HSR6800 FIP-310 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG673A HPE 6600 8p OC-3/12c POS/GbE SFP HIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG679A HPE 5500 24G POE+ 4SFP HI TAA Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG680A HPE 5500 48G POE+ 4SFP HI TAA Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG681A HPE 5500 24G SFP HI TAA 2s Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




1G682A HPE 7904 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG683B HPE 7900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG687A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (AM) 8 Pack AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG688A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (WW) 8 Pack AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG696A HP Indoor Omni 2.5/6dBi MIMO 4 Elmnt Ant Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG708A HP 1410-24G-R Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG708B HPE 1420 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG709A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m XCVR 1Year 30 Days
1G722A HP 850 Unified Wired-WLAN Appliance Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG723A HP 870 Unified Wired-WLAN Appliance Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G724A HP 850 Unifd Wrd-WLAN TAA Applnc Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG725A HP 870 Unifd Wrd-WLAN TAA Applnc Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG726A HPE 5930 32QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG727A HPE 5930 32QSFP+ TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG728A HP MSR30-20 TAA-compliant DC Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG729A HP MSR30-20 TAA-compliant Router 1 Year 10 Days
1G732A HPE MSR1003 8 AC Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG734A HPE MSR2004 24 AC Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG735A HPE MSR2004 48 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG736A HPE MSR 2p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG737A HPE MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG738A HPE MSR 1p GbE Combo SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG739A HPE MSR 4p Gig-T Switch SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG740A HPE MSR 4p Gig-T PoE Switch SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G741A HPE MSR 8p BASE-T/2p Combo Swch HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
IG742A HP MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for Verizon 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G742B HPE MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for CDMA/WCDMA 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG743A HP MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for ATT 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G744B HPE MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for Global 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG745A HPE X351 150W AC Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG746A HPE X351 150W DC Power Supply 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG776A HPE HSR6602 G TAA Router 1Year 10 Days
IG777A HPE HSR6602 XG TAA Router 1Year 10 Days
JG778A HPE 6600 MCP X2 Router TAA MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG779A HPE HSR6800 RSE-X2 Router TAA MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG780A HPE 6600 RSE-X1 Router TAA MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG781A HPE 6600 RPE-X1 Router TAA MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG786A HPE 12500 4p 100GbE CFP FD Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG788A HPE 12500 4p 100GbE CFP FG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG820A HPE 10504 TAA Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG821A HPE 10508 TAA Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG822A HPE 10508 V TAA Switch Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JG823A HPE 10512 TAA Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG829A HP X150 100G CFP LC LR4 10km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG838A HPE 5900CP 48XG 4QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG840A HPE 7900 1800w AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JG841A HPE 7910 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days




JG842A HPE 7910 7.2Tbps Fabric/MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG845A HPE 7900 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG854A HPE 12916 2.56Tbps Type S Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG855A HPE 12900 48p GbE SFP+ EB Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG856A HPE 12900 48p 1000BASE-T EB Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG857A HPE 12900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG858A HPE 12900 4p 100GbE CFP EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG861A HPE MSR3024 TAA AC Router 1Year 10 Days
JG866A HPE MSR2003 TAA AC Router 1Year 10 Days
JG869A HPE MSR4000 TAA MPU 100 Engine MPU 1Year 10 Days
JG875A HPE MSR1002 4 AC Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG878A HP F5000S/C VPN Firewall Fan Module 1Year 10 Days
JG881A HPE X150 100G CXP MPO SR 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG888B HPE 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG889B HPE 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG894A HPE 5700 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG895A HPE 5700 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ TAA Swch 1Year 10 Days
JG896A HPE 5700 40XG 2QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG897A HPE 5700 40XG 2QSFP+ TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG898A HPE 5700 32XGT 8XG 2QSFP+ Swch 1Year 10 Days
JG899A HPE 5700 32XGT 8XG 2QSFP+ TAA Swch 1Year 10 Days
JG900A HPE A58x0AF 300W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JG901A HPE A58x0AF 300W DC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JG912A HPE 1620 8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG913A HPE 1620 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG914A HPE 1620 48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG915A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LH 80km XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JG916A HP 10500 2p 100GbE CFP SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG918A HPE 11900 2p 100GbE CFP SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG920A HPE 1920 8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG921A HPE 1920 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG922A HPE 1920 8G PoE+ (180W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG923A HPE 1920 16G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G924A HPE 1920 24G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG925A HPE 1920 24G PoE+ (180W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG926A HPE 1920 24G PoE+ (370W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG927A HPE 1920 48G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG928A HPE 1920 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG929A HPE MSR HSPA+/WCDMA SIC Module 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG932A HPE 5130 24G 4SFP+ El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG933A HPE 5130 24G SFP 4SFP+ EI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG934A HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG936A HPE 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ El Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG937A HPE 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ El Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG938A HPE 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG939A HPE 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG940A HPE 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




JG941A HPE 5130 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG960A HPE 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG961A HPE 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG962A HPE 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG963A HPE 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG971A HP 417 802.11n (AM) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG972A HP 417 802.11n (WW) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG973A HP 417 802.11n (AM) 20 Pk Unifd Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G974A HP 417 802.11n (WW) 20 Pk Unifd Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG975A HPE 5130 24G 4SFP+ El BR Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG976A HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ El BR Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG977A HPE 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI BR Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG978A HPE 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI BR Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG993A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (AM) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG994A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG995A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG996A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (IL) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG997A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (AM) 8 Pack AP Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JG998A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (WW) 8 Pack AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHOO1A HPE 7910 2.4Tbps Fabric/MPU 1Year 10 Days

JHO02A HPE 7900 2p 100G/6p 40G/4p 10G FX Mod 1Year 10 Days

JHOO5A HPE 12900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod 1Year 10 Days

JHOO6A HPE 12900 8p 100GbE CXP FX Mod 1Year 10 Days

JHOO7A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GBASE-T FX Mod 1Year 10 Days

JHO09A HPE MSR931 Serial (TI) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO10A HPE MSR933 G.SHDSL (TI) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO12A HP MSR930-W (NA) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO12B HPE MSR930 W (NA) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO16A HPE 1420 16G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO17A HPE 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO18A HPE 1420 24G 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO19A HPE 1420 24G PoE+ (124W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO36A HPE 5900CP 48XG 4QSFP+ TAA Swch 1Year 10 Days

JHO37A HPE 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP+ TAA Swch 1Year 10 Days

JHO38A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ TAA Swch 1Year 10 Days

JHO45A HPE 12900 36p 40GbE QSFP+ FX Mod 1Year 10 Days

JHO48A HP 527 802.11ac (AM) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO49A HP 527 802.11ac (WW) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO50A HP 527 802.11ac (JP) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO51A HP 527 802.11ac (IL) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO52A HP 527 802.11ac (AM) 20Pk Unifd Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHOS53A HP 527 802.11ac (WW) 20Pk Unifd Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO60A HPE MSR1003 8S AC Router 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO74A HPE 12500 Netstream Monitoring Module 1 Year 10 Days

JHO75A HPE HSR6800 RSE-X3 Router MPU 1Year 10 Days

JH101A HPE INE1054606/0005 5930 AC OEM S 1Year 10 Days

JH102A HPE INE1054606/0006 5900G OEM Swch 1Year 10 Days




JH103A HPE 12916E Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH104A HPE 12900E Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH107A HPE 12900E LPU Adapter 1Year 10 Days
JH108A HPE 12900E 2400W AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JH113A HPE 12910 TAA Switch AC Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JH114A HPE 12910 TAA Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH115A HPE 12910 3.84Tbps Type B Fab TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH116A HPE 12910 1.92Tbps Type A Fab TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH117A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH118A HPE 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH119A HPE 12900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH120A HPE 12900 8p 100GbE CXP FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH121A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GBASE-T FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH122A HPE 7904 TAA Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH123A HPE 7910 TAA Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH124A HPE 7910 7.2Tbps TAA Fabric/MPU 1Year 10 Days
JH125A HPE 7910 2.4Tbps TAA Fabric/MPU 1Year 10 Days
JH126A HPE 7900 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH127A HPE 7900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH128A HPE 7900 2p 100G/6p 40G FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH137A HPE 6600 FIP-240 Flex Int Platform Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH138A HPE 6600 28p GE SvcAgg Pltfm Rtr Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH139A HPE 6600 20p GE 2p 10GE SvcAgg Pltfm Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH142A HPE HSR6800 16 p GbE SFP HIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH143A HPE HSR6800 2 p 10GbE SFP+ HIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH145A HPE 5510 24G 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH146A HPE 5510 48G 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH147A HPE 5510 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH148A HPE 5510 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH149A HPE 5510 24G SFP 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH155A HPE 5510 2-port QSFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH156A HPE 5130/5510 10GBASE-T 2p Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH157A HPE 5130/5510 10GbE SFP+ 2p Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH169A HPE MSR 8 p E1/CE1/T1/CT1/PRI HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH172A HPE MSR 8-port E1/FE1/T1/FT1 HMIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH178A HPE 5930 2-slot 2QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH179A HPE 5930 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JH180A HPE 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH181A HPE 5930 24p SFP+/2p QSFP+ w/Msec Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH182A HPE 5930 24p 10GBASE-T/2p MCsc QSFP+ Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH183A HPE 5930 8-port QSFP+ Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH184A HPE 5930 24p Conv Port and 2p QSFP+ Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH187A HPE 5930 2s 2QSFP+ TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH188A HPE 5930 4s TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH191A HPE 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH192A HPE 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH193A HPE 10500 16p 1/10GbE SFP+ SF Mod 1Year 10 Days




JH194A HPE 10500 24p 1/10GbE SFP+ EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH195A HPE 10500 6p 40GbE QSFP+ EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH196A HPE 10500 2p 100GbE CFP EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH197A HPE 10500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ SG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH198A HPE 10500 Type D w/Comware v7 OS MPU 1 Year 10 Days
JH199A HPE 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH200A HPE 10500 48p 1000BASE-T SE TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH202A HPE 10500 24p GbE/10GbE SFP+ EC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH203A HPE 10500 6p 40GbE QSFP+ EC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH205A HPE 10500 48p GbE/10GbE SFP+ SG TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH206A HPE 10500 Type D TAA w/Comware v7 OS MPU 1 Year 10 Days
JH207A HPE 7500 1.2T Fabric IRF-only MPU 1Year 10 Days
JH208A HPE 7502 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH209A HPE 7500 2.4T 8p G/10G and 2p 40G MPU 1Year 10 Days
JH210A HPE 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH211A HPE 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH212A HPE 7500 48p 1000BASE-T SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH213A HPE 7500 48p 1000BASE-T w/PoE+ SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH214A HPE 7500 16p GbE/10GbE SF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH215A HPE 7503/7506/7506 V 650W AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JH231A HPE X142 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver 3 Year® 10 Days
JH232A HPE X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Transceiver 3 Year® 10 Days
JH233A HPE X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
JH234A HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
JH235A HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
JH236A HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
JH237A HPE NJ5000 5G PoE+ Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH238A HPE MSR 8p BASE-X/4p Combo L2-3 HMIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH240A HPE MSR 1p E1/T1 Voice SIC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH241A HPE FF 12900 48p GbE SFP FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH242A HPE FF 12900 48p 1000Base-T FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH249A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH250A HPE 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH252A HPE 12916E 10.0Tbps Type F Fabric Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH255A HPE 12908E Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH257A HPE 12908E 5.0Tbps Type F Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH262A HPE 12904E Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH263A HPE 12904E Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH264A HPE 12904E 2.5Tbps Type F Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH269A HPE 12900E 2400W DC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JH288A HPE 12900 8p 100GbE CFP2 FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH289A HPE X150 100G CFP2 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JH295A HPE 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH296A HPE MSR954 1GbE SFP Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH297A HPE MSR954-W 1GbE SFP (WW) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH298A HPE MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH299A HPE MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment




JH300A HPE MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH301A HPE MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH302A HPE 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl 1Year 10 Days
JH303A HPE 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl 1Year 10 Days
JH309A HPE 7500 12p GbE/10GbE EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH321A HPE FF 5950 32Q28 Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH323A HPE 5130 24G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH324A HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH325A HPE 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH326A HPE 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH327A HPE 1420 5G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH328A HPE 1420 5G PoE+ (32W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH329A HPE 1420 8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH330A HPE 1420 8G PoE+ (64W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH331A HPE 7503 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle 1 Year 10 Days
JH332A HPE 7506 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle 1 Year 10 Days
JH333A HPE 7510 w 2x2.4Tbps MPU/Fabric Bundle 1 Year 10 Days
JH336A HPE SW 650W 48V NEBS DC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JH345A HPE 12902E Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH346A HPE 12902E Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH348A HPE 12900E 3000W AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JH357A HPE 12900E 36p 100GbE QSFP28 HB Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH359A HPE 12900E 48p 40GbE QSFP+ HB Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH360A HPE 12900E 48p 10G/2p 100G HB Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH361A HPE 12916E 21.6Tbps Type H Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH362A HPE 12908E 14.4Tbps Type H Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH364A HPE 12904E 7.2Tbps Type H Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH373A HPE MSR954 Serial Dual4G (WW) Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH390A HPE FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH391A HPE FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP28 Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH394A HPE FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH395A HPE FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH396A HPE FF 5940 32QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH397A HPE FF 5940 2-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JH398A HPE FF 5940 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JH402A HPE FF 5950 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH404A HPE FF 5950 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JH405A HPE 5950 16-port QSFP+ Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH406A HPE 5950 8-port QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH407A HPE 1405 5G v3 Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH408A HPE 1405 8G v3 Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH409A HPE 5940 2p QSFP+ and 2p QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH419A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 100m MM XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JH422A HPE 12900E 18p 100G/18p 40G HB Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH425A HPE 12900E 18p 100G/18p 40G HF Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH430A HPE 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH431A HPE 7500 44P G/4P 10G SE Mod 1Year 10 Days




JH432A HPE 10500 32P 10G/4P 40G M2SG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH433A HPE 10500 48P 10G M2SG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH434A HPE 10500 12P 40G M2SG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH435A HPE 12916E 43 2Tps Type H Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JHA49A HPE MSR 1p Clear Channel E3/T3 HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH450A HPE 5950 24p SFP28 and 2p QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH663A HPE HSR6800 1p Clear Channel T3 MIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH668A HPE 12904E v2 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH669A HPE 12900E v2 Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JH671A HPE 12902E 1800W DC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JH672A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 eSR4 300m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JH673A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JH684A HPE 5940 48p 10G/6p 100G 2 F PS 1Year 10 Days
JH685A HPE 5940 48p 10GBT/6p 100G 2 F PS 1Year 10 Days
JH686A HPE 5940 32p 40G w/2 F 2 PS Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH689A HPE FN 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH690A HPE FN 5930 24p 10GBT/2p QSFP+ Msec Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH750A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 10m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days
JH751A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 15m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days
JH752A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 20m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days
JH753A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 25m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days
JH754A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 30m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH755A Arista 100G QSFP to QSFP 7m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days
JH756A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 100m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH757A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH758A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH759A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH760A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 25m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH761A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH762A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 50m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH763A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 75m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH764A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH765A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 10m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH766A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 15m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH767A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 20m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH768A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 25m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH769A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 30m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH770A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH772A Arista 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 0.5m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH773A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH774A Arista 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 5m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH775A Arista 7050X2 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH776A Arista 7050X2 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH779A Arista 7050X 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ FB DC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH780A Arista 7050X 32QSFP+ 4SFP+ BF DC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH781A Arista 7050 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH782A Arista 7050 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days




JH783A Arista 7050X2 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH784A Arista 7050X2 96SFP+ 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH789A Arista 7050X 96XGT 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH790A Arista 7050X 96XGT 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH791A Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH792A Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH797A Arista 7250 64QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH798A Arista 7250 64QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JH799A Arista 7260X 64QSFP28 2SFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH800A Arista 7260X 64QSFP28 2SFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH801A Arista 7260X 64QSFP+ 2SFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH802A Arista 7260X 64QSFP+ 2SFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH803A Arista 7280R 48QSFP28 8QSFP+ FB DC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH804A Arista 7280R 48QSFP28 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH805A Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12Q28 MX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH806A Arista 7280R 24QSFP+ 12Q28 MX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH807A Arista 7280E 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH808A Arista 7280E 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH809A Arista 7280E 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH810A Arista 7280E 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH811A Arista 7300 Supervisor SSD Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH832A Arista 7280SR 48SFP+ 6Q28 MX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH833A Arista 7280SR 48SFP+ 6Q28 MX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH834A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH835A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP+ 2m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH836A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH837A Arista 100G CFP2 ER4 Transceiver 1Year 10 Days
JH838A Arista 100G CFP2 LR4 Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH839A Arista 100G CFP2 XSR10 Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH841A Arista 7304 Empty Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JH842A Arista 7304X Fabric F-B Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH843A Arista 7304X Fabric B-F Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH844A Arista 7308 Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH845A Arista 7308X Fabric F-B Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH846A Arista 7308X Fabric B-F Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH847A Arista 7324X Fabric F-B Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH848A Arista 7328X Fabric B-F Module 1Year 10 Days
JH850A Arista 7500R 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH851A Arista 7504 Empty Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JH852A Arista 7504N Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH853A Arista 7508 Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JH855A Arista 7508N Empty Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JH874A Arista 1100W F-B AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JH875A Arista 1100W B-F AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JH876A Arista 7000 1900W FB AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JH877A Arista 7000 1900W BF AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JH878A Arista 7000 1900W FB DC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days




JH879A Arista 7300 2700W F-B DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JH880A Arista 7300 2700W B-F DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JH881A Arista 7300 3KW Ttm Blue AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JH882A Arista 500W F-B AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JH883A Arista 500W B-F AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JH884A Arista 750W TX F-B AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JH885A Arista 750W TX B-F AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JH888A Arista QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH889A Arista 40G QSFP+ ER4 40km SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH890A Arista 40G QSFP+ LR4 10km SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH891A Arista 4x10G QSFP+ 10km SM Transceiver 1Year 10 Days
JH892A Arista 40G QSFP+ XSR4 Transceiver 1Year 10 Days
JH893A Arista 10G SFP+ ER 40km Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH894A Arista 10G SFP+ ZR 80km Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JH921A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab Sup2 AC Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JH922A Arista 7512R 8PSU 6Fab Sup2 X AC Bnd| 1 Year 10 Days
JH923A Arista 7500E Supervisor SSD Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH924A Arista 7512N Empty Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JH925A Arista 7512R Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JH942A Arista 7050X2 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH943A Arista 7050X2 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH944A Arista 10G SFP+ DWDM Tunable XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JH945A Arista 7160 32QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JHI946A Arista 7160 32QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH947A Arista 7160 48SFP25 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH948A Arista 7160 48SFP25 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH949A Arista 7160 48XGT 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH950A Arista 7160 48XGT 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH951A HPE 12901E Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JHI953A HPE 12900E 24p 10G/2p 40G HB 59xx Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JHI954A HPE 12900E 24p 10G/4p 100G HD 59xx Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JHI955A HPE X2A0 25G SFP28 3m AOC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JHI956A HPE X2A0 25G SFP28 5m AOC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JH957A HPE 5950 8-port QSFP28 MACsec Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JHI976A Arista 7060X2 32Q28 2SFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JHI77A Arista 7060X2 32Q28 2SFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH978A Arista Analog Coherent CFP2 200G XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JH979A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH980A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 2m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH981A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH982A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH983A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH984A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JH985A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JHI986A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 10m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JHI987A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JHI988A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 20m AOC Cable 1 Year 10 Days




JH989A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 25m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days

JH990A Arista 25G SFP28 to SFP28 30m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days

JH991A Arista 25G SFP28 SR 100m MM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JH992A Arista 25G SFP28 LR 10km SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JH993A Arista QSFP28 4x25G SFP28 5m DAC Cable 1Year 10 Days

JH994A Arista 7020R 48T 6SFP+ FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH995A Arista 7020R 48T 6SFP+ BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH996A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH997A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH998A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 AG E FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH999A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 AG E BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JLOO1A Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO02A Aruba 5406R 8XGT PoE+/8SFP+ v3 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOO3A Aruba 5406R 44GT PoE+/4SFP+ v3 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOO9A HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (BR) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO10A HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (BR) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO23A HP M210 802.11n (AM) Access Point Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO24A HP M210 802.11n (WW) Access Point Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOB2A HPE M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac (AM) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO63A HPE M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOBAA HPE M330 Dual Radio 802.11ac (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO65A HPE PS110 Wireless 11n VPN AM Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JLOB6BA HPE PS110 Wireless 11n VPN WW Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JLO70A Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO71A Aruba 3810M 24G 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO72A Aruba 3810M 48G 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO73A Aruba 3810M 24G PoE+ 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO74A Aruba 3810M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO75A Aruba 3810M 16SFP+ 2-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO76A Aruba 3810M 40G 8SR PoE+ 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO78A Aruba 3810M/2930M 1QSFP+ 40GbE Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO79A Aruba 3810M 2QSFP+ 40GbE Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOS1A Aruba 3810M/2930M 4 Smrt Rte PoE+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO83A Aruba 3810M/2930M 4SFP+ MACsec Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOS4A Aruba 3810M 4-port Stacking Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOS5A Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOS6A Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLOS7A Aruba X372 54vDC 1050W PS Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO95A Aruba 5406R 16SFP+ v3 zI2 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL169A HPE 1850 6XGT 2XGT/SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL170A HPE 1850 24G 2XGT Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL171A HPE 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL172A HPE 1850 24G 2XGT PoE+ 185W Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL173A HPE 1850 48G 4XGT PoE+ 370W Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL230A HP 205H Instant 802.11ac (WW) Walljack Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JL231A HP AP 36W 48VDC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days

JL233A HP 275 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JL235A HP 277 Instant 802.11ac (WW) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JL240A HPE X120 1G SFP LC SX (US) Transceiver 1Year 30 Days

JL241A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC SR (US) Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days

JL242A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LR (US) Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days

JL243A HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m (US) DAC Cbl 1Year 30 Days

JL244A HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m (US) DAC Cbl 1Year 30 Days

JL245A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m (US) DAC Cbl 1Year 30 Days

JL246A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m (US) DAC Cbl 1Year 30 Days

JL247A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m (US) DAC Cbl 1Year 30 Days

JL248A HPE X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m (US) DAC 1Year 30 Days

JL250A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LH80 tunable XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL251A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL253A Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL254A Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL255A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL256A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL256ACM Aruba CM 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL258A Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL258ACM Aruba CM 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL259A Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL260A Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL261A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL261ACM Aruba CM 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL262A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL262ACM Aruba CM 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL263A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL264A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL272A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL273A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL274A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL275A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL276A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL277A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL278A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 20m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL282A HPE X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 1m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL283A HPE X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 3m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL284A HPE X240 QSFP28 4xSFP28 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL286A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL287A HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL288A HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL289A HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL291A HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL292A HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 20m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL293A HPE X190 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL296A HPE X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL297A HPE X2A0 25G SFP28 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL298A HPE X2A0 25G SFP28 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days




JL299A HPE X2A0 25G SFP28 20m AQC Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JL307A Aruba 100G QSFP28-QSFP28 3m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
JL308A Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 150m MMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
JL309A Aruba 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 MMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
JL310A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
JL313A HPE AL 6941 32Q O AC FB Swch 1Year 10 Days
JL314A HPE AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JL315A HPE AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC FB Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JL316A HPE AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch 1Year 10 Days
JL317A HPE AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC FB Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JL318A HPE AL 6921 48SFP+ 6Q O AC BF Swch 1Year 10 Days
JL319A Aruba 2930M 24G 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL320A Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ with 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime Next Business Day Shipment
JL321A Aruba 2930M 48G with 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL322A Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL323A Aruba 2930M 40G 8 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL324A Aruba 2930M 24 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL325A Aruba 2930 2-port Stacking Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL330A Aruba OEM Honeywell 2530 24 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL354A Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL355A Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JL356A Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL356ACM Aruba CM 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL357A Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400X 32p 10G SFP/SFP+ Msec Mod (Purchased
JL363A prior to November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400X 32p 10G SFP/SFP+ Msec Mod (Purchased on
JL363A or after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400X 8p 40G QSFP+ Adv Mod (Purchased prior to
JL365A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400X 8p 40G QSFP+ Adv Mod (Purchased on or
JL365A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400X 6p 40G/100G QSFP28 Adv Mod (Purchased
JL366A prior to November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400X 6p 40G/100G QSFP28 Adv Mod (Purchased
JL366A on or after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400X 7.2Tbps Fab Mod (Purchased prior to
JL367A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400X 7.2Tbps Fab Mod (Purchased on or after
JL367A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400 Mgmt Mod (Purchased prior to November
JL368A 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400 Mgmt Mod (Purchased on or after November
JL368A 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X731 Fan Tray (Purchased prior to November 1st,
JL369A 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X731 Fan Tray (Purchased on or after November
JL369A 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400 Fan for X731 Fan Tray (Purchased prior to
JL370A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400 Fan for X731 Fan Tray (Purchased on or after
JL370A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment




Aruba 8400 1 Fan Tray and 6 Fans Bundle (Purchased

JL371A prior to November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400 1 Fan Tray and 6 Fans Bundle (Purchased on
JL371A or after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS (Purchased prior to
JL372A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC PS (Purchased on or after
JL372A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X464 4-post Rack Kit (Purchased prior to November
JL373A 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X464 4-post Rack Kit (Purchased on or after
JL373A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X462 2-post Rack Kit (Purchased prior to November
JL374A 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X462 2-post Rack Kit (Purchased on or after
JL374A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400 Base Cbl Mgr X462 Bndl (Purchased prior to
JL375A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400 Base Cbl Mgr X462 Bndl (Purchased on or
JL375A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 Bdl (Purchased prior to
JL376A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400 1 MM 3 PS 2 FM 32/8 BdI (Purchased on or
JL376A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 BdlI (Purchased prior to
JLA79A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8320 48 10/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl (Purchased on or
JL479A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply (Purchased prior to
JLASOA November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply (Purchased on or
JL480A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X721 Front-to-Back Fan (Purchased prior to
JLA81A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X721 Front-to-Back Fan (Purchased on or after
JLAS1A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit (Purchased prior to November
JLA82A 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit (Purchased on or after
JLA82A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit (Purchased prior to November
JL482B 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit (Purchased on or after
JL482B November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit (Purchased prior to November
JLA83A 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit (Purchased on or after
JLA83A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit (Purchased prior to November
JL483B 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit (Purchased on or after
JL483B November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL558ACM Aruba CM 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl (Purchased prior to
JL579A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days




Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl (Purchased on or after

JL579A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl (Purchased prior to
JL581A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8320 48 T/6 40 X472 5 2 Bdl (Purchased on or after
JL581A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL585A HPE 5710 48SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JL586A HPE 5710 48XGT 6QS+/2QS28 Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JL587A HPE 5710 24SFP+ 6QS+/2QS28 Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JL589A HPE 5710 250W FB AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JL590A HPE 5710 250W BF AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JL592A HPE 5710 450W FB AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JL593A HPE 5710 450W BF AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JL600A Aruba X391 550W Prt2Pwr AC PSU Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL602A Aruba X412 1U Universal 2-post RM Kit Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased prior to
JIL624A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-48Y8C FB 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased on or after
IL624A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-48Y8C BF 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased prior to
JL625A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-48Y8C BF 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased on or after
JL625A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-32C FB 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased prior to
JL626A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-32C FB 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased on or after
JL626A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-32C BF 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased prior to
JL627A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-32C BF 6 F 2 PS Bdl (Purchased on or after
JL627A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-48Y8C Front-to-Back Fan (Purchased prior to
JL628A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-48Y8C Front-to-Back Fan (Purchased on or
JL628A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-48Y8C Back-to-Front Fan (Purchased prior to
JL629A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-48Y8C Back-to-Front Fan (Purchased on or
JL629A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-32C Front-to-Back Fan (Purchased prior to
JL630A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-32C Front-to-Back Fan (Purchased on or after
JL630A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325-32C Back-to-Front Fan (Purchased prior to
JL631A November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325-32C Back-to-Front Fan (Purchased on or after
JL631A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325 650W 100-240VAC FB PSU (Purchased prior
JL632A to November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325 650W 100-240VAC FB PSU (Purchased on or
JL632A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8325 650W 100-240VAC BF PSU (Purchased prior
JL633A to November 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8325 650W 100-240VAC BF PSU (Purchased on or
JL633A after November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment




JL658A Aruba 6300M 24SFP+ 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL659A Aruba 6300M 48SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL660A Aruba 6300M 24SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL661A Aruba 6300M 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JIL662A Aruba 6300M 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL663A Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL664A Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL665A Aruba 6300F 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Sw Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL666A Aruba 6300F 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Sw Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL667A Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Sw Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL668A Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Sw Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL669A Aruba 6300M Fan Tray Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL670A Aruba X372 54VDC 1600W PS Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL675A Aruba 6100 48G CL4 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL676A Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JIL677A Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL678A Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL679A Aruba 6100 12G CL4 2SFP+ 139W Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL680A Aruba 10n 1930 8G 2SFP Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL681A Aruba I0n 1930 8G 2SFP 124W Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL682A Aruba 10n 1930 24G 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL683A Aruba 10n 1930 24G 4SFP+ 195W Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL684A Aruba 10n 1930 24G 4SFP+ 370W Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL685A Aruba 10n 1930 48G 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL686A Aruba 10n 1930 48G 4SFP+ 370W Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
Aruba 8400X-32Y Module (Purchased prior to November
JL687A 1st, 2019) 5 Year 10 Days
Aruba 8400X-32Y Module (Purchased on or after

JL6S7A November 1st, 2019) Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL688A HPE 5710 450W 48V FB DC PSU 1Year 10 Days

JL689A HPE 5710 24XGT 6QS+/2QS28 Switch 1Year 10 Days

JL692A Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ TAA Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL693A Aruba 2930F 12G PoE+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL700A Aruba 8360-32Y4C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL701A Aruba 8360-32Y4C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL702A Aruba 8360-16Y2C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL703A Aruba 8360-16Y2C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL706A Aruba 8360-48XT4C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL707A Aruba 8360-48XT4C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL708A Aruba 8360-12C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL709A Aruba 8360-12C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL710A Aruba 8360-24XF2C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL711A Aruba 8360-24XF2C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL712A Aruba X391 550W Pwr2Prt AC PSU Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL714A Aruba X741 Prt2Pwr Fan Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL715A Aruba X742 Pwr2Prt Fan Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL716A Aruba X544 Universal 4-post Duct Kit Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment




JL724A Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL725A Aruba 6200F 24G CL4 4SFP+370W Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL726A Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JIL727A Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+370W Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL728A Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+740W Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL737A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 10-U XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JL738A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 10-D XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JL739A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 40-U XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JL740A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 40-D XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JL741A Aruba 6410 96G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL743A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC ER4L 40km SMF XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JL760A Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Pwr2Prt PS Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL761A Aruba 6300M Pwr2Prt Fan Tray Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JIL762A Aruba 6300M 48G Pwr2Prt 2F 1PS Bdl Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL797A H3C 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 1 Year 30 Days
JL798A H3C S5130S-28F-El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL799A H3C S5130S-52S-EI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLSO0A H3C S5130S-28S-El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL8O1A H3C S5130S-28S-HPWR-EI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL824A HPE 5140 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL826A HPE 5140 24G SFP 4SFP+ El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL827A HPE 5140 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL828A HPE 5140 24G 4SFP+ El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL829A HPE 5140 48G 4SFP+ El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL836A HPE 5944 48XGT 6QS28 Switch 1Year 10 Days
JL837A HPE 5944 Prt2Pwr Fan Module 1 Year 10 Days
JL838A HPE 5944 Pwr2Prt Fan Module 1Year 10 Days
JMO40A H3C SR6600 FIP-380 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1Year 10 Days
JMO41A H3C SR6600 4p 10GbE SFP+ Svc Mod 1Year 10 Days
JMO44A HPE MSR3620-DP Router 1Year 10 Days
JMO45A HPE MSR4000 MPU-100-X1 Main Proc Unit 1Year 10 Days
JIMO46A HPE MSR4000 SPU-400-X1 Service Proc Unit 1Year 10 Days
JMO47A HPE HSR6800 4p 10GbE SFP+ MIC-X Mod 1Year 10 Days
JMO48A HPE HSR6800 8p POS MIC-X Mod 1Year 10 Days
JMO49A HPE HSR6800 FIP-260 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1Year 10 Days
JMO50A HPE HSR6800 FIP-380 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1Year 10 Days
JMO51A HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ XI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JMO52A HPE 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ XI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JQO74A HPE 5945 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch 1Year 10 Days
JQO75A HPE 5945 2-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JQO76A HPE 5945 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JQO77A HPE 5945 32QSFP28 Switch 1Year 10 Days
JQ129A Arista 7516R Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JQ130A Arista 7516R Empty Chassis 1Year 10 Days
JQ131A Arista 7516R Sup 2 Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JQ132A Arista 7516R Sup 2 Mod with SSD 1 Year 10 Days
JQ133A Arista 7516R Spare Kit 1 Year 10 Days




JQ173A Arista 7280R2 48SFP28 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ174A Arista 7280R2 48SFP28 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ175A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S X FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ176A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S X BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ177A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S MX FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ178A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S MX BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ179A Arista 7500R2 18p 100G QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days
JQ180A Arista 7060X2 48528 6Q28 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ181A Arista 7060X2 48528 6Q28 BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ191A Arista X150 100G QSFP28 LC BiDi MM XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ192A Arista X150 100G QSFP28 LC SWDM4 MM XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ193A Arista 7260CX3 64Q28 2S FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ194A Arista 7260CX3 64Q28 2S BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ195A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG2 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ196A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG2 FB DC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ197A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG2 L3 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ198A Arista 7280R 485+6Q28 SSD EMS FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ199A Arista 7280R 485+6Q28 SSD EMS BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ206A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG2 E FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ208A Arista 7280R2 30028 AG2 E L3 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ210A Arista 7000 1RU Swch 1600W FB AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JQ211A Arista 7000 1RU Swch 1600W BF AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
JQ279A Arista 7280R 485+6Q28 MS L3 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ280A Arista 7280R 48S+6Q28 MS L3 BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ281A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-20 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ282A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-21 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ283A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-22 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ284A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-23 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ285A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-24 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ286A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-25 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ287A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-26 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ288A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-27 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ289A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-28 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ290A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-29 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ291A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-30 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ292A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-31 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ293A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-32 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ294A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-33 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ295A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-34 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ296A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-35 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ297A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-36 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ298A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-37 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ299A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-38 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ300A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-39 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ301A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-40 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ302A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-41 XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JQ303A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-42 XCVR 1Year 10 Days




JQ304A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-43 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ305A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-44 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ306A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-45 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ307A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-46 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ308A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-47 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ309A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-48 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ310A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-49 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ311A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-50 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ312A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-51 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ313A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-52 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ314A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-53 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ315A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-54 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ316A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-55 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ317A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-56 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ318A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-57 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ319A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-58 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ320A Arista 100G DWDM QSFP-100G-DZ2-59 XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ339A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 AG M2 Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JQ344A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 BiDi 100m MM XCVR 1 Year 30 Days
JQ396A Arista 7516R 12PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JQ397A Arista 7050X 48SFP+ 4QSFP+ FB DC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ398A Arista 7260CX-64 2RU Accessory Kit 1 Year 10 Days
JQ399A Arista 7050X3 48SFP28 12Q28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ401A Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ402A Arista 7050X3 32QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ404A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 4M Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JQ405A Arista 7508R 6PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JQ406A Arista X150 100G QSFP28 ERL4 SM XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JQ407A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG X FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ408A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSD X BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ409A Arista 7280R2 24+24586Q8 S MX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ410A Arista 7280R2 24+24586Q8 S MX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ411A Arista 7504R 4PSU 6Fab 1Sup2-D DC Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JQ412A Arista 7280R2 24+ 2458 6Q8 SX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ413A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG MX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ414A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSD X FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ417A Arista 7020SR 24SFP+ 2QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ418A Arista 7020SR 24SFP+ 2QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ419A Arista 7280R2 24+ 2458 6Q8 SX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ421A Arista 7170 64QSFP28 Prog FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
1Q422A Arista 7170 64QSFP28 Prog BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ423A Arista 7170 64QSFP28 Prog SX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ424A Arista 7170 64QSFP28 Prog SX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ443A Arista 7170 32QSFP28 Prog SX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ444A Arista 7170 32QSFP28 Prog SX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ445A Arista 7170 32QSFP28 Prog BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ446A Arista 7170 32QSFP28 Prog FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days




JWO001A AP-ANT-13B 2.4/5G 4/3dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO0O03A AP-ANT-16 2.4/5G 4/5dBi 3x3 Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO004A AP-ANT-19 2.4/5G 3/6dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO09A AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO011A AP-ANT-20W 2.4/5G 2/2dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO012A AP-ANT-25A 2.4/5G 5dBi 2x2 Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO013A AP-ANT-28 2.4G/5G 7.5dBi 2x2 Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO014A AP-ANT-32 2.4/5G 2/4dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO015A AP-ANT-35A 2.4/5G 5dBi 3x3 Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO016A AP-ANT-38 2.4/5G 8dBi 3x3 Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO017A AP-ANT-40 2.4/5G 4/4dBi 4x4 Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO018A AP-ANT-45 2.4/5G 5dBi 4x4 Panel 1Year 10 Days
JW019A AP-ANT-48 2.4/5G 8.5dBi 4x4 Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO023A ANT-2x2-2005 Pair 2.4G 5.0dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO024A ANT-2x2-2314 2.4G 14dBi Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO025A ANT-2x2-2714 2.4G 14dBi Sector 1Year 10 Days
JWO026A ANT-2x2-5005 Pair 5G 5dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO027A ANT-2x2-5010 Pair 5G 10dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO028A ANT-2x2-5314 5G 14dBi Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO029A ANT-2x2-STAGE 2.4/5G 2/2dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO030A ANT-3x3-2005 3pk 2.4G 5.0dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO031A ANT-3x3-5005 3pk 5G 5.0dBi Omni 1 Year 10 Days
JWO032A ANT-3x3-5010 3pk 5G 10dBi Omni 1Year 10 Days
JWO033A ANT-3x3-5712 5G 12dBi Sector 1Year 10 Days
JWO034A ANT-3x3-D100 2.4/5G 5dBi Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWO035A ANT-3x3-D608 2.4/5G 8dBi Panel 1Year 10 Days
JWOS87A Aruba 1000BASE-LX LC Connector SFP XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JWO0S8S8A Aruba 1000BASE-SX LC Connector SFP XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JWOS89A Aruba 1000BASE-T RJ45 Connector SFP XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JWO090A Aruba 10GBASE-LRM LC Connector SFP+ XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JWO091A Aruba 10GBASE-SR LC Connector SFP+ XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
JW092A Aruba 10GBASE-LR LC Connector SFP+ XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JW100A SFP+ Direct Attach 0.5M Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JW101A SFP+ Direct Attach 1M Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JW102A SFP+ Direct Attach 3M Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JW103A SFP+ Direct Attach 5M Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JW104A SFP+ Direct Attach 7M Cable 1 Year 10 Days
JW147A SFP-10GE-ER 10G LC Cnctr SFP+ XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JW148A SFP-10GE-ZR 10G LC Cnctr SFP+ XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JW149A SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX LC SFP XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JW150A SFP-ZX 1000BASE-ZX LC SFP XCVR 1Year 10 Days
JW156A Aruba AP-103 Dual 2x2:2 802.11n AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW157A Aruba AP-103H Dual 2x2:2 802.11n AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW162A Aruba AP-204 Dual 2x2:2 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW163A Aruba AP-204 FIPS/TAA Dual 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW164A Aruba AP-205 Dual 2x2:2 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW165A Aruba AP-205 FIPS/TAA Dual 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days




JW166A Aruba AP-205H Dual 2x2:2 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW167A Aruba AP-205H FIPS/TAA Dual 2x2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW168A Aruba AP-214 Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW169A Aruba AP-214 FIPS/TAA Dual 3X3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW170A Aruba AP-215 Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW171A Aruba AP-215 FIPS/TAA Dual 3X3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW172A Aruba AP-224 Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW173A Aruba AP-224 FIPS/TAA Dual 3X3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW174A Aruba AP-225 Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW175A Aruba AP-225 FIPS/TAA Dual 3X3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW176A Aruba AP-274 Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW177A Aruba AP-274 FIPS/TAA Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW178A Aruba AP-275 Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW179A Aruba AP-275 FIPS/TAA Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW180A Aruba AP-277 Otdr Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW181A Aruba AP-277 FIPS/TAA Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW182A Aruba AP-228 Indr Hrdnd Dual 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW183A Aruba AP-228 FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW184A Aruba AP-324 Dual 4x4:4 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW185A Aruba AP-324 TAA 4x4:4 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW186A Aruba AP-325 Dual 4x4:4 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW187A Aruba AP-325 TAA 4x4:4 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW188A Aruba IAP-103 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11n AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW189A Aruba IAP-103 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11n AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW190A Aruba IAP-103 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11n AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW191A Aruba IAP-103 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11n AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW204A Aruba IAP-204 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW205A Aruba IAP-204 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW206A Aruba IAP-204 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW207A Aruba IAP-204 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW208A Aruba IAP-204 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW209A Aruba IAP-204 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW210A Aruba IAP-205 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW211A Aruba IAP-205 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW212A Aruba IAP-205 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW213A Aruba IAP-205 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW214A Aruba IAP-205 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW215A Aruba IAP-205 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW216A Aruba IAP-205H (RW) Instnt 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW217A Aruba IAP-205H (US) Instnt 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW218A Aruba IAP-205H (JP) Instnt 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW219A Aruba IAP-205H (IL) Instnt 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW220A Aruba IAP-214 (IL) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW221A Aruba IAP-214 (JP) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW222A Aruba IAP-214 (RW) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW223A Aruba IAP-214 (US) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW224A Aruba IAP-214 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JW225A Aruba IAP-214 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW226A Aruba IAP-215 (IL) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW227A Aruba IAP-215 (JP) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW228A Aruba IAP-215 (RW) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW229A Aruba IAP-215 (US) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW230A Aruba IAP-215 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW231A Aruba IAP-215 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW232A Aruba IAP-224 (IL) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW233A Aruba IAP-224 (JP) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW234A Aruba IAP-224 (RW) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW235A Aruba IAP-224 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW236A Aruba IAP-224 (US) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW237A Aruba IAP-224 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW238A Aruba IAP-225 (IL) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW239A Aruba IAP-225 (JP) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW240A Aruba IAP-225 (RW) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW241A Aruba IAP-225 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW242A Aruba IAP-225 (US) Instant 3x3:3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW243A Aruba IAP-225 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW244A Aruba IAP-228 (US) Hardened Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW245A Aruba IAP-228 (RW) Hardened Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW246A Aruba IAP-228 (JP) Hardened Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW247A Aruba IAP-228 (RW) FIPS/TAA Hrd Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW248A Aruba IAP-228 (US) FIPS/TAA Hrd Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW249A Aruba IAP-274 (RW) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW250A Aruba IAP-274 (US) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW251A Aruba IAP-274 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW252A Aruba IAP-274 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW253A Aruba IAP-274 (JP) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW254A Aruba IAP-275 (RW) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW255A Aruba IAP-275 (US) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW256A Aruba IAP-275 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW257A Aruba IAP-275 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW258A Aruba IAP-275 (JP) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW259A Aruba IAP-277 (US) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW260A Aruba IAP-277 (RW) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW261A Aruba IAP-277 (JP) Outdoor Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW262A Aruba IAP-277 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW263A Aruba IAP-277 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW264A Aruba RAP-108 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW265A Aruba RAP-108 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW266A Aruba RAP-108 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW267A Aruba RAP-108 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW268A Aruba RAP-108 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW269A Aruba RAP-108 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW270A Aruba RAP-109 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW271A Aruba RAP-109 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JW272A Aruba RAP-109 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW273A Aruba RAP-109 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW274A Aruba RAP-109 (RW) FIPS/TAA Instant RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW275A Aruba RAP-109 (US) FIPS/TAA Instant RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW288A Aruba RAP-3WN (RW) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW289A Aruba RAP-3WN (IL) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW290A Aruba RAP-3WN (JP) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW291A Aruba RAP-3WN (US) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW292A Aruba RAP-3WN (RW) 2.4G FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW293A Aruba RAP-3WN (US) 2.4G FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW294A Aruba RAP-3WNP (RW) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW295A Aruba RAP-3WNP (IL) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW296A Aruba RAP-3WNP (JP) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW297A Aruba RAP-3WNP (US) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW298A Aruba RAP-3WNP (RW) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW299A Aruba RAP-3WNP (US) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW300A Aruba MST2HP (RW) MeshOS Outdoor 5GHz AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW301A Aruba MST2HP (JP) MeshOS Outdoor 5GHz AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW302A Aruba MST2HP (US) MeshOS Outdoor 5GHz AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW303A Aruba MST2HAC (RW) MeshOS Otdr 5GHz AP 1Year 10 Days
JW304A Aruba MST2HAC (JP) MeshOS Otdr 5GHz AP 1Year 10 Days
JW305A Aruba MST2HAC (US) MeshOS Otdr 5GHz AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW306A Aruba MSR2KP (RW) MeshOS Otdr 2 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW307A Aruba MSR2KP (JP) MeshOS Otdr 2 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW308A Aruba MSR2KP (CN) MeshOS Otdr 2 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW309A Aruba MSR2KP (US) MeshOS Otdr 2 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW310A Aruba MSR4KP (RW) MeshOS Otdr 4 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW311A Aruba MSR4KP (JP) MeshOS Otdr 4 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW312A Aruba MSR4KP (US) MeshOS Otdr 4 Radio AP 1 Year 10 Days
JW315A Aruba LS-BT1USB-5 Bluetooth 5pk USB 90 day 10 Days
JW316A Aruba LS-BT1USB-50 Bluetooth 50pk USB 90 day 10 Days
JW317A Aruba IAP-324 (IL) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW318A Aruba IAP-324 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW319A Aruba IAP-324 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW320A Aruba IAP-324 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW321A Aruba IAP-324 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW322A Aruba IAP-324 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW323A Aruba IAP-325 (IL) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW324A Aruba IAP-325 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW325A Aruba IAP-325 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW325ACM Aruba CM IAP-325 (RW) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW326A Aruba IAP-325 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW327A Aruba IAP-325 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW327ACM Aruba CM IAP-325 (US) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW328A Aruba IAP-325 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW627A PD-3501G-AC 1p GE 802.3af Midspan 1Year 10 Days
JW627ACM Aruba CM PD-3501G-AC GE 802.3af Midspan 1 Year 10 Days




JW628A PD-9501G-AC 1p GE 802.3at 4p Mdspn 1Year 10 Days
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 1p GE 802.3at Midspan 1Year 10 Days
JW629ACM Aruba CM PD-9001GR-AC GE 802.3at Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
JW630A PD-9001GO-DC GE/802.3at Otdr Mdspn 1Year 10 Days
JW630ACM Aruba CM PD-9001GO-DC 802.3at Otdr Mdspn 1 Year 10 Days
JW631A AP-DC-CAR 12VDC Car Pwr Adapter 1Year 10 Days
JW633A Aruba 7005 (RW) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW634A Aruba 7005 (US) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW635A Aruba 7005 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW636A Aruba 7005 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW637A Aruba 7005 (IL) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW638A Aruba 7005 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW639A Aruba 7005 (JP) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW640A Aruba 7005 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW645A Aruba 7210DC (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW646A Aruba 7210DC (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW647A Aruba 7210DC (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW648A Aruba 7210DC (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW649A Aruba 7220DC (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW650A Aruba 7220DC (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW651A Aruba 7220DC (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW6E52A Aruba 7220DC (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW653A Aruba 7240DC (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW654A Aruba 7240DC (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW655A Aruba 7240DC (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW6E56A Aruba 7240DC (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW657A Aruba PSU-350-AC 350W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JW658A Aruba PSU-350-DC 350W DC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JW671A Aruba S1500-24P 24p PoE+ 4 SFP GE Switch Limited Lifetime? Next Business Day Shipment
JW674A Aruba 7240XMDC (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW675A Aruba 7240XMDC (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW676A Aruba 7240XMDC (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW677A Aruba 7240XMDC (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW678A Aruba 7010 (RW) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW679A Aruba 7010 (US) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW680A Aruba 7010 (IL) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW681A Aruba 7010 (JP) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW682A Aruba 7024 (RW) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW683A Aruba 7024 (US) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW684A Aruba 7024 (IL) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW685A Aruba 7024 (JP) 32 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW686A Aruba 7030 (RW) 64 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW687A Aruba 7030 (US) 64 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW688A Aruba 7030 (IL) 64 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW689A Aruba 7030 (JP) 64 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW700A PD-9001GO-NA 1p 802.3at NA Mdspn 1Year 10 Days
JW700ACM Aruba CM PD-9001GO-NA 802.3at Otdr Mdspn 1 Year 10 Days




JW701A PD-9001GO-INTL 1p 802.3at In Mdspn 1Year 10 Days
JW702A Aruba 7010 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW703A Aruba 7010 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW704A Aruba 7010 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW705A Aruba 7010 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW706A Aruba 7024 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW707A Aruba 7024 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW708A Aruba 7024 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW709A Aruba 7024 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW710A Aruba 7030 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW711A Aruba 7030 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW712A Aruba 7030 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW713A Aruba 7030 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JW735A Aruba 7205 (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW736A Aruba 7205 (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW737A Aruba 7205 (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW738A Aruba 7205 (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW739A Aruba 7205 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW740A Aruba 7205 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW741A Aruba 7205 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW742A Aruba 7205 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW743A Aruba 7210 (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW744A Aruba 7210 (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW745A Aruba 7210 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW746A Aruba 7210 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW747A Aruba 7210 (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW748A Aruba 7210 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW749A Aruba 7210 (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW750A Aruba 7210 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW751A Aruba 7220 (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW752A Aruba 7220 (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW753A Aruba 7220 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW754A Aruba 7220 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW755A Aruba 7220 (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW756A Aruba 7220 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW757A Aruba 7220 (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW758A Aruba 7220 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW759A Aruba 7240 (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW760A Aruba 7240 (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW761A Aruba 7240 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW762A Aruba 7240 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW763A Aruba 7240 (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW764A Aruba 7240 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW765A Aruba 7240 (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW766A Aruba 7240 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JW770A Aruba ClearPass 500 HW v2 Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
JW771A Aruba ClearPass 5K HW v3 Appliance 1 Year 10 Days




JW772A Aruba ClearPass 25K HW v3 Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
JW783A Aruba 7240XM (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW784A Aruba 7240XM (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW785A Aruba 7240XM (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW786A Aruba 7240XM (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JW788A Aruba AW-HW630-PRO AirWave Pro Server 1 Year 10 Days
JW789A Aruba AW-HW630-ENT AirWave Entrprse Srvr 1 Year 10 Days
JW790A Aruba AWCP-HW630-PSU 750W Spr Pwr Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JW791A Aruba AS-100 (NA) DBSC 11n 1x1 BLE Snsr 90 day 10 Days
JW792A Aruba AS-100 (EU) DBSC 11n 1x1 BLE Snsr 90 day 10 Days
JW793A Aruba AS-100 (UK) DBSC 11n 1x1 BLE Snsr 90 day 10 Days
JW794A Aruba AS-100 (CN) DBSC 11n 1x1 BLE Snsr 90 day 10 Days
JW795A Aruba AP-314 Dual 2x2/4x4 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW796A Aruba AP-314 TAA 2x2/4x4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW797A Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2/4x4 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW798A Aruba AP-315 TAA 2x2/4x4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW799A Aruba AP-334 Dual 4x4:4 11ac 2.5GbE AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JWS800A Aruba AP-334 TAA 4x4 11ac 2.5GbE AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW801A Aruba AP-335 Dual 4x4:4 11ac 2.5GbE AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JW802A Aruba AP-335 TAA 4x4 11ac 2.5GbE AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JWS804A Aruba IAP-314 (JP) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS05A Aruba IAP-314 (RW) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS06A Aruba IAP-314 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS07A Aruba IAP-314 (US) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS08A Aruba IAP-314 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS810A Aruba IAP-315 (JP) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS811A Aruba IAP-315 (RW) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW811ACM Aruba CM IAP-315 (RW) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS812A Aruba IAP-315 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS813A Aruba IAP-315 (US) Instant 2x/4x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW813ACM Aruba CM IAP-315 (US) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS814A Aruba IAP-315 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS816A Aruba IAP-334 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS817A Aruba IAP-334 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS818A Aruba IAP-334 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS819A Aruba IAP-334 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS820A Aruba IAP-334 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS822A Aruba IAP-335 (JP) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS823A Aruba IAP-335 (RW) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS823ACM Aruba CM IAP-335 (RW) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS824A Aruba IAP-335 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS825A Aruba IAP-335 (US) Instant 4x4:4 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW825ACM Aruba CM IAP-335 (US) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS826A Aruba IAP-335 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWS829A Aruba 7240XM (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JWS830A Aruba 7240XM (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JWS831A Aruba 7240XM (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days




IX910A Aruba 7280 (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX911A Aruba 7280 (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX912A Aruba 7280 (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX913A Aruba 7280 (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX914A Aruba 7280 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JX915A Aruba 7280 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JX916A Aruba 7280 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
IJX917A Aruba 7280 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JX918A Aruba AirWave DL360 Pro HW Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
JX919A Aruba AirWave DL360 Ent HW Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
JX920A Aruba ClearPass 25K DL360 HW Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
IX921A Aruba ClearPass 5K DL20 HW Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
IX922A Aruba ClearPass-Airwave DL360 Spare PSU 1 Year 10 Days
IX923A Aruba ClearPass DL20 Spare PSU 1 Year 10 Days
JX925A Aruba 7008 (IL) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
IX926A Aruba 7008 (JP) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
IX927A Aruba 7008 (RW) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX928A Aruba 7008 (US) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX929A Aruba 7008 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JX930A Aruba 7008 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JX931A Aruba 7008 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1Year 10 Days
JX932A Aruba 7008 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX933A Aruba PSU-150-AC 150W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JX935A Aruba AP-304 Dual 2x2/3x3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JX936A Aruba AP-305 Dual 2x2/3x3 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JX937A Aruba AP-304 TAA 2x2/3x3 11lac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JX938A Aruba AP-305 TAA 2x2/3x3 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JX939A Aruba IAP-304 (RW) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX940A Aruba IAP-304 (US) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX942A Aruba IAP-304 (JP) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX943A Aruba IAP-304 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX944A Aruba IAP-304 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX945A Aruba IAP-305 (RW) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX945ACM Aruba CM IAP-305 (RW) Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX946A Aruba IAP-305 (US) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX946ACM Aruba CM IAP-305 (US) Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX947A Aruba IAP-305 (IL) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX948A Aruba IAP-305 (JP) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX949A Aruba IAP-305 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JX950A Aruba IAP-305 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JX952A Aruba AP-207 Dual 2x2:2 802.11ac AP Limited Lifetime” 10 Days
JX953A Aruba AP-207 TAA 2x2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX954A Aruba IAP-207 (RW) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX955A Aruba IAP-207 (US) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX956A Aruba IAP-207 (IL) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX957A Aruba IAP-207 (JP) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX958A Aruba IAP-207 (RW) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days




JX959A Aruba IAP-207 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX963A Aruba AP-365 (EG) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX964A Aruba AP-365 (IL) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX965A Aruba AP-365 (JP) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX966A Aruba AP-365 (RW) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX966ACM Aruba CM AP-365 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX967A Aruba AP-365 (US) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX967ACM Aruba CM AP-365 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX968A Aruba AP-365 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX969A Aruba AP-365 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX970A Aruba AP-367 (EG) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX971A Aruba AP-367 (IL) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX972A Aruba AP-367 (JP) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX973A Aruba AP-367 (RW) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JX973ACM Aruba CM AP-367 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX974A Aruba AP-367 (US) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IX974ACM Aruba CM AP-367 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX975A Aruba AP-367 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX976A Aruba AP-367 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IX984A Aruba LS-BT20-5 BLE 5pk Batt Beacons 90 day 10 Days
JX985A Aruba LS-BT20-50 BLE 50pk Batt Beacons 90 day 10 Days
JX989A AP-AC-12V30A 12V 30W Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
JX990A AP-AC-12V30B 12V 30W Power Adapter 1Year 10 Days
JX990ACM Aruba CM AP-AC-12V30B 12V 30W pwr adptr 1Year 10 Days
JX991A AP-AC-48V36C 48V 36W Power Adapter 1Year 10 Days
JX991ACM Aruba CM AP-AC-48V36C 48V 36W pwr adptr 1Year 10 Days
IX994A Aruba IAP-224 (WW) 3x3:3 11ac Custom AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX995A Aruba IAP-225 (WW) 3x3:3 11ac Custom AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JYOO03A Aruba APM-210 Dual 3x3:3 802.11ac Module Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY678ACM Aruba CM AP-303H (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY680ACM Aruba CM AP-303H (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY690A Aruba IAP-325 (WW) Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY693ACM Aruba CM AP-203H (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY695ACM Aruba CM AP-203H (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY733A Aruba IAP-204 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY734A Aruba IAP-205 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY736A Aruba IAP-205 (IL) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY737A Aruba IAP-214 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY738A Aruba IAP-215 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IY741A Aruba IAP-224 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IY742A Aruba IAP-225 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY745A Aruba IAP-324 (JP) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
IY746A Aruba IAP-325 (JP) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY749A Aruba RAP-108 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY750A Aruba RAP-109 (JP) FIPS/TAA Instant RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY757A Aruba RAP-3WN (JP) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY758A Aruba RAP-3WNP (JP) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JY762A Aruba IAP-228 (JP) FIPS/TAA Hrd Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY764A Aruba IAP-274 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY766A Aruba IAP-275 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY768A Aruba IAP-277 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr Inst AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY791A Aruba MCR-HW-1K Mobility Conductor 1 Year 10 Days
IY792A Aruba MCR-HW-5K Mobility Conductor 1 Year 10 Days
JY793A Aruba MCR-HW-10K Mobility Conductor 1 Year 10 Days
JYS49A Aruba 7005 (EG) 16 AP Branch Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JYS50A Aruba 7010 (EG) 32 AP Branch Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JYS851A Aruba 7030 (EG) 64 AP Branch Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JY852A Aruba 7205 (EG) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JY853A Aruba 7210 (EG) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JYS54A Aruba 7240XM (EG) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JY855A Aruba IAP-103 (EG) Instant 2x2 11n AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY856A Aruba IAP-205 (EG) Instant 2x2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JYS57A Aruba IAP-205 (EG) FIPS/TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY858A Aruba IAP-205H (EG) Instant 2x2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY860A Aruba IAP-207 (EG) Instant 2x2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JYS64A Aruba IAP-305 (EG) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY986A Aruba MCRPSU-400-AC 400W AC Spare PSU 1Year 10 Days
JZ012A PSU-550-AC 550W AC Power Supply 1Year 10 Days
JZ021A Aruba AP-344 (RW) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ022A Aruba AP-344 (RW) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ023A Aruba AP-344 (US) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ024A Aruba AP-344 (US) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ025A Aruba AP-344 (JP) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ026A Aruba AP-344 (JP) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
1Z027A Aruba AP-344 (IL) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ028A Aruba AP-344 (IL) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ029A Aruba AP-344 (EG) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ030A Aruba AP-344 (EG) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ031A Aruba AP-345 (RW) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ031ACM Aruba CM AP-345 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ032A Aruba AP-345 (RW) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ033A Aruba AP-345 (US) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ033ACM Aruba CM AP-345 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ034A Aruba AP-345 (US) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ035A Aruba AP-345 (JP) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ036A Aruba AP-345 (JP) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ037A Aruba AP-345 (IL) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ038A Aruba AP-345 (IL) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
JZ039A Aruba AP-345 (EG) Unified AP 1 Year 10 Days
JZ040A Aruba AP-345 (EG) TAA Unified AP 1Year 10 Days
1Z073A HPE OC20 802.11ac (US) Access Point 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1Z074A HPE OC20 802.11ac (RW) Access Point 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JZ075A Aruba AW-HW-GLASS Hardware Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
1Z077A Aruba 7280 (EG) Controller 1 Year 10 Days




JZ078A Aruba 7280 (EG) FIPS/TAA Controller 1Year 10 Days
JZ089A Aruba IAP-205 (WW) Instant 2x2:2 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ090A Aruba IAP-305 (WW) Instant 2x/3x 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ108A Aruba AS-100 (BR) DBSC 11n 1x1 BLE Snsr 90 day 10 Days
JZ109A Aruba AS-100 (AU) DBSC 11n 1x1 BLE Snsr 90 day 10 Days
JZ110A HPE OC20 802.11ac (JP) Access Point 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JZ111A HPE OC20 802.11ac (IL) Access Point 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1Z112A HPE OC20 802.11ac (EG) Access Point 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1Z149A Aruba AP-318 (EG) Indr Hardened 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ150A Aruba AP-318 (IL) Indr Hardened 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ151A Aruba AP-318 (JP) Indr Hardened 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z152A Aruba AP-318 (RW) Indr Hardened 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ153A Aruba AP-318 (US) Indr Hardened 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ154A Aruba AP-318 (EG) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ155A Aruba AP-318 (IL) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ156A Aruba AP-318 (JP) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ157A Aruba AP-318 (RW) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ158A Aruba AP-318 (US) FIPS/TAA Indr Hrdnd AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ159A Aruba AP-374 (EG) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z160A Aruba AP-374 (IL) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ161A Aruba AP-374 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
12162A Aruba AP-374 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ163A Aruba AP-374 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ164A Aruba AP-374 (EG) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ165A Aruba AP-374 (IL) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ166A Aruba AP-374 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ167A Aruba AP-374 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ168A Aruba AP-374 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z169A Aruba AP-375 (EG) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ170A Aruba AP-375 (IL) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
12171A Aruba AP-375 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
12172A Aruba AP-375 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z172ACM Aruba CM AP-375 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z173A Aruba AP-375 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z173ACM Aruba CM AP-375 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ174A Aruba AP-375 (EG) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ175A Aruba AP-375 (IL) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ176A Aruba AP-375 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ177A Aruba AP-375 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ178A Aruba AP-375 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z179A Aruba AP-377 (EG) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ180A Aruba AP-377 (IL) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ181A Aruba AP-377 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z182A Aruba AP-377 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z182ACM Aruba CM AP-377 (RW) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ183A Aruba AP-377 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ183ACM Aruba CM AP-377 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JZ184A Aruba AP-377 (EG) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ185A Aruba AP-377 (IL) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ186A Aruba AP-377 (JP) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ187A Aruba AP-377 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ188A Aruba AP-377 (US) FIPS/TAA Otdr 11ac AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z261A Aruba IntroSpect PP 2000 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
17262A Aruba IntroSpect PP 1000 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
JZ263A Aruba IntroSpect Anlz 2000 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
12264A Aruba IntroSpect Anlz 2500 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
JZ265A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1000 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
1Z266A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1000 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
1Z267A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1050 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
1Z268A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1050 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
JZ269A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1500 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
JZ270A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1500 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
1Z271A Aruba IntroSpect AN 1550 HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
1Z272A Aruba IntroSpect CN 1550 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
1Z273A Aruba IntroSpect 10G Sw HW Appl 1Year 10 Days
1Z317A Aruba AP-303 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ318A Aruba AP-303 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ319A Aruba AP-303 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z320A Aruba AP-303 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ320ACM Aruba CM AP-303 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z321A Aruba AP-303 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ321ACM Aruba CM AP-303 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
1Z328A Aruba AP-534 (EG) Unified AP 3 Year® 10 Days
1Z329A Aruba AP-534 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z330A Aruba AP-534 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ331A Aruba AP-534 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z332A Aruba AP-534 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ333A Aruba AP-535 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z334A Aruba AP-535 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ335A Aruba AP-535 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z336A Aruba AP-535 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ336ACM Aruba CM AP-535 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ337A Aruba AP-535 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ337ACM Aruba CM AP-535 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ338A Aruba AP-534 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ339A Aruba AP-534 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ340A Aruba AP-534 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ341A Aruba AP-534 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ342A Aruba AP-534 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ343A Aruba AP-535 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ344A Aruba AP-535 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ345A Aruba AP-535 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ346A Aruba AP-535 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ347A Aruba AP-535 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JZ353A Aruba AP-555 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z354A Aruba AP-555 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ355A Aruba AP-555 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z356A Aruba AP-555 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ356ACM Aruba CM AP-555 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ357A Aruba AP-555 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ357ACM Aruba CM AP-555 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ363A Aruba AP-555 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ364A Aruba AP-555 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ365A Aruba AP-555 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ366A Aruba AP-555 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ367A Aruba AP-555 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JZ396A Aruba MCR-HW-1K-F1 FIPS/TAA Mob Condtr 1Year 10 Days
JZ397A Aruba MCR-HW-5K-F1 FIPS/TAA Mob Condtr 1Year 10 Days
JZ398A Aruba MCR-HW-10K-F1 FIPS/TAA Mob Condtr 1 Year 10 Days
JZ508A Aruba ClearPass C1000 S-1200 R4 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
JZ509A Aruba ClearPass C2000 DL20 Gen9 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
JZ510A Aruba ClearPass C3000 DL360 Gen9 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
Q8N49A AP-ANT-22 2.4/5G 2/4dBi 2-pk Omni 1Year 10 Days
Q8N50A ANT-4x4-D100 4x4 2.4/5G 5dBi Panel 1Year 10 Days
Q8N51A ANT-4x4-D608 4x4 2.4/5G 8dBi Panel 1Year 10 Days
Q8N52A 1000BASE-LX LC Conn SFP Ext Temp XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
Q8N53A 1000BASE-SX LC Conn SFP Ext Temp XCVR 1 Year 10 Days
Q9G82A Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
Q9H54A Aruba AP-514 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H55A Aruba AP-514 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H56A Aruba AP-514 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H57A Aruba AP-514 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H58A Aruba AP-514 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H59A Aruba AP-515 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H60A Aruba AP-515 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H61A Aruba AP-515 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9HB2A Aruba AP-515 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H62ACM Aruba CM AP-515 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Q9H63A Aruba AP-515 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H63ACM Aruba CM AP-515 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Q9H64A Aruba AP-514 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H65A Aruba AP-514 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
QI9H66A Aruba AP-514 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H67A Aruba AP-514 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H68A Aruba AP-514 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H69A Aruba AP-515 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H70A Aruba AP-515 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H71A Aruba AP-515 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H72A Aruba AP-515 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9H73A Aruba AP-515 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
Q9MO6A AirWave Appliance Enhanced Security TAA 1 Year 10 Days




Q9V09A Aruba AP-374P (IN) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Q9V10A Aruba AP-375P (IN) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Q9V11A Aruba AP-377P (IN) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
QIX64A Cape Sensor (US) 90 day 10 Days
QIX65A Aruba UXI Sensor (US-CAN) 90 day 10 Days
QIX66A Aruba UXI Sensor (APJ-EMEA) 90 day 10 Days
QIX67A Aruba UXI Sensor (APJ-LA) 90 day 10 Days
QIX68A Aruba UXI Sensor (Japan) 90 day 10 Days
ROG65A Aruba AP-303P (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROG66A Aruba AP-303P (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROG67A Aruba AP-303P (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROG68A Aruba AP-303P (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROG69A Aruba AP-303P (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROK12A Aruba AP-387 (JP) 5/60 GHz Outdoor Radio Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
ROK13A Aruba AP-387 (RW) 5/60 GHz Outdoor Radio Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
ROK14A Aruba AP-387 (US) 5/60 GHz Outdoor Radio Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
ROM44A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC 3 Year® 10 Days
ROM45A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC 3 Year® 10 Days
ROMA46A Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
ROMA47A Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 3m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
ROMG67A Aruba 2930M 40G 8SR PoE Class 6 1s Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
ROMG68A Aruba 2930M 24SR PoE Class 6 1s Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
ROW39A Aruba AP-374P (IN) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROW40A Aruba AP-375P (IN) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROW41A Aruba AP-377P (IN) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
ROX24A Aruba 6405 Chassis Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX25A Aruba 6410 Chassis Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX26A Aruba 6405 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX27A Aruba 6410 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX29A Aruba 6405 96G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX30A Aruba 6405 48SFP+ 8SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX31A Aruba 6400 Management Module Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX32A Aruba 6400 Fan Tray Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX35A Aruba 6400 1800W PS/C16 Accessory Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX36A Aruba 6400 3000W PS/C20 Accessory Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX37A Aruba 6400 4-post Rack Mount Kit Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX38A Aruba 6400 48p 1GbE CL4 PoE Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX39A Aruba 6400 48p 1GbE CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX40A Aruba 6400 48p 1GbE CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX41A Aruba 6400 48p SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX42A Aruba 6400 24p 10GT 4SFP56 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX43A Aruba 6400 24p SFP+ 4SFP56 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX44A Aruba 6400 48p 10G/25G SFP28 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
ROX45A Aruba 6400 12p 40G/100G QSFP28 Mod Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
R0OZ21A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC 3 Year® 10 Days
R0OZ22A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m AOC 3 Year® 10 Days
R0OZ23A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m AOC 3 Year® 10 Days




3 Year®

ROZ24A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m AOC 10 Days
ROZ25A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
ROZ26A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 5m DAC Cable 3 Year® 10 Days
ROZ30A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC CWDM4 2km SMF XCVR 3 Year® 10 Days
R1B20A Aruba 9004 (US) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B21A Aruba 9004 (RW) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B22A Aruba 9004 (JP) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B23A Aruba 9004 (IL) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B24A Aruba 9004 (EG) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B25A Aruba 9004 (US) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B26A Aruba 9004 (RW) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B27A Aruba 9004 (JP) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B28A Aruba 9004 (IL) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B29A Aruba 9004 (EG) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B31A Aruba 9012 (US) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B32A Aruba 9012 (RW) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B33A Aruba 9012 (JP) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B34A Aruba 9012 (IL) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B35A Aruba 9012 (EG) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B36A Aruba 9012 (US) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B37A Aruba 9012 (RW) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B38A Aruba 9012 (JP) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B39A Aruba 9012 (IL) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B40A Aruba 9012 (EG) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1C73A AP-POE-BTSR 1P SR 802.3bt 60W Midspan 1Year 10 Days
R1C73ACM Aruba CM AP-POE-BTSR SR 802.3bt Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
R1P62A Aruba Central Data Collector - DC2000 1 Year 10 Days
R1QO04A Aruba Central ready AirWave 8 Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
R1QO05A AirWave Gen5 HW with AirWave 10 1 Year 10 Days
R1T38A Aruba DL360 Gen10 500W Spare PSU 12 Months Return to Factory
R1V81A Aruba ClearPass C2010 DL20 G10 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
R1V82A Aruba ClearPass C3010DL360 G10 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days
R2H19A Aruba AP-504 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H20A Aruba AP-504 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H21A Aruba AP-504 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H22A Aruba AP-504 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H23A Aruba AP-504 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H25A Aruba AP-505 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H26A Aruba AP-505 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H27A Aruba AP-505 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H28A Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H28ACM Aruba CM AP-505 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H29A Aruba AP-505 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2H29ACM Aruba CM AP-505 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H30A Aruba AP-504 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H31A Aruba AP-504 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H32A Aruba AP-504 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




R2H33A Aruba AP-504 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H34A Aruba AP-504 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H35A Aruba AP-505 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H36A Aruba AP-505 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H37A Aruba AP-505 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H38A Aruba AP-505 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H39A Aruba AP-505 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H40A Aruba AP-505 (WW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H41A Aruba AP-303P (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H42A Aruba AP-303P (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H43A Aruba AP-303P (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H44A Aruba AP-303P (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H45A Aruba AP-303P (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2H46A Aruba AP-303 (WW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R2J82A Aruba AP-515 (WW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R2J83A Aruba AP-535 (WW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (US) Access Point (purchased prior
R2W95A toJune 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (RW) Access Point (purchased
R2W96A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (EG) Access Point (purchased prior
R2W97A toJune 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (IL) Access Point (purchased prior
R2W98A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (JP) Access Point (purchased prior
R2W99A toJune 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (US) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X00A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (RW) Access Point (purchased
R2X01A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (EG) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X02A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (IL) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X03A toJune 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (JP) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X04A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP15 (US) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X05A toJune 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP15 (RW) Access Point (purchased
R2X06A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP15 (EG) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X07A toJune 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP15 (IL) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X08A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP15 (JP) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X09A toJune 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP17 (US) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X10A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP17 (RW) Access Point (purchased
R2X11A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP17 (EG) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X12A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days




Aruba Instant On AP17 (IL) Access Point (purchased prior

R2X13A toJune 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP17 (JP) Access Point (purchased prior
R2X14A to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (US) Access Point (purchased
R2X15A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (RW) Access Point (purchased
R2X16A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (EG) Access Point (purchased
R2X17A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (IL) Access Point (purchased
R2X18A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (JP) Access Point (purchased
R2X19A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
R2X20A Aruba Instant On 12V Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
R2X21A Aruba Instant On 48V PSU Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
R2X22A Aruba Instant On POE Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
R2X45A Aruba AP-USB-ZB USB Zigbee BLE Dongle 1 Year 10 Days
R2Y09A Aruba AP-USB-ZB 10-pk USB ZB BLE Dongle 1 Year 10 Days
R2Y10A Aruba AP-USB-ZB 50-pk USB ZB BLE Dongle 1 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (US) Bundle (purchased prior to
R3J21A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11 (EU) Bundle (purchased prior to
R3J22A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (US) Bundle (purchased prior to
R3J23A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP12 (EU) Bundle (purchased prior to
R3J24A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (US) Bundle (purchased prior to
R3J25A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Aruba Instant On AP11D (EU) Bundle (purchased prior to
R3J26A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
R3J99A AP-AC2-12A 12V/48W AC/DC pwr adptr A 1 Year 10 Days
R3K00A AP-AC2-12B 12V/48W AC/DC pwr adptr B 1 Year 10 Days
R3KOOACM Aruba CM AP-AC2-12B 12V 48W pwr adptr 1 Year 10 Days
R3K01A AP-AC2-48C 48V/50W AC/DC pwr adptr C 1 Year 10 Days
R3KO1ACM Aruba CM AP-AC2-48C 48V 50W pwr adptr 1 Year 10 Days
R3P69A Aruba AP-375EX (US) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P70A Aruba AP-375EX (RW) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P71A Aruba AP-375EX (JP) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P72A Aruba AP-375EX (IL) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P73A Aruba AP-375EX (EG) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P89A Aruba AP-365 (IN) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P90A Aruba AP-377EX (US) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P93A Aruba AP-377EX (RW) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P94A Aruba AP-377EX (JP) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P95A Aruba AP-377EX (IL) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3P96A Aruba AP-377EX (EG) Otdr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3R67A Aruba UXI G-Series .11ac+Ethernet Sensor 1Year 10 Days
R3S60A Aruba AP-505 (IN) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3S69A Aruba UXI G-Series .11ac+Eth+Cell Sensor 1Year 10 Days




R3T90A Aruba UXI Power Supply WW (Global) 1 Year 10 Days
R3V36A Aruba AP-503H (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V37A Aruba AP-503H (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V38A Aruba AP-503H (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V39A Aruba AP-503H (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V40A Aruba AP-503H (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V41A Aruba AP-503H (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V42A Aruba AP-503H (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V43A Aruba AP-503H (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V44A Aruba AP-503H (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V45A Aruba AP-503H (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V46A Aruba AP-505H (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V47A Aruba AP-505H (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V48A Aruba AP-505H (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V49A Aruba AP-505H (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V50A Aruba AP-505H (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V51A Aruba AP-505H (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V52A Aruba AP-505H (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V53A Aruba AP-505H (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V54A Aruba AP-505H (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R3V55A Aruba AP-505H (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V56A Aruba AP-505HR (EU) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V57A Aruba AP-505HR (US) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R3V87A Aruba 9004 (EG) LTE Branch Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R3V88A Aruba 9004 (IL) LTE Branch Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R3V89A Aruba 9004 (JP) LTE Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R3V90A Aruba 9004 (RW) LTE Branch Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R3V91A Aruba 9004 (US) LTE Branch Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R3V92A Aruba 9004 (EG) FIPS/TAA LTE Branch GW 1 Year 10 Days
R3V93A Aruba 9004 (IL) TAA LTE Gateway 1Year 10 Days
R3V94A Aruba 9004 (JP) TAA LTE Gateway 1Year 10 Days
R3V95A Aruba 9004 (RW) FIPS/TAA LTE Branch GW 1Year 10 Days
R3V96A Aruba 9004 (US) FIPS/TAA LTE Branch GW 1Year 10 Days
R3W19A Aruba AirWave Pro Gen 10 Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
R3X85A Aruba Instant On 12V Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
R3X86A Aruba Instant On 48V Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
R4E10A Aruba AP-387 (RW) TAA 5/60 GHz Otdr Rdio Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4E11A Aruba AP-387 (US) TAA 5/60 GHz Otdr Rdio Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4G99A Aruba AP-518 (EG) Indr Hardened 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO0A Aruba AP-518 (IL) Indr Hardened 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO1A Aruba AP-518 (JP) Indr Hardened 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO2A Aruba AP-518 (RW) Indr Hardened 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO3A Aruba AP-518 (US) Indr Hardened 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO4A Aruba AP-518 (EG) TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HOS5A Aruba AP-518 (IL) TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO6A Aruba AP-518 (JP) TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO7A Aruba AP-518 (RW) TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




R4HO8A Aruba AP-518 (US) TAA Indr Hrdnd 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4HO9A Aruba AP-574 (EG) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H10A Aruba AP-574 (IL) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H11A Aruba AP-574 (JP) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H12A Aruba AP-574 (RW) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H13A Aruba AP-574 (US) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H14A Aruba AP-575 (EG) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R4H15A Aruba AP-575 (IL) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H16A Aruba AP-575 (JP) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H17A Aruba AP-575 (RW) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H18A Aruba AP-575 (US) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H19A Aruba AP-577 (EG) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H20A Aruba AP-577 (IL) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H21A Aruba AP-577 (JP) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H22A Aruba AP-577 (RW) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H23A Aruba AP-577 (US) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H24A Aruba AP-574 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H25A Aruba AP-574 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H26A Aruba AP-574 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H27A Aruba AP-574 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H28A Aruba AP-574 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H29A Aruba AP-575 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H30A Aruba AP-575 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H31A Aruba AP-575 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H32A Aruba AP-575 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H33A Aruba AP-575 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H34A Aruba AP-577 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H35A Aruba AP-577 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H36A Aruba AP-577 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H37A Aruba AP-577 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4H38A Aruba AP-577 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Instant On AP22 (US) Access Point (purchased prior to
R4AWO1A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 (RW) Access Point (purchased prior to
RAWO02A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 (JP) Access Point (purchased prior to
R4AWO3A June 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 (EG) Access Point (purchased prior to
R4AWO4A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 (IL) Access Point (purchased prior to June
R4AWO5A 7,2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
RAW28A Aruba AP-565EX (IL) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW29A Aruba AP-567EX (IL) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4AW30A Aruba AP-575EX (EG) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW31A Aruba AP-575EX (IL) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW32A Aruba AP-575EX (JP) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4AW33A Aruba AP-575EX (RW) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW34A Aruba AP-575EX (US) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




R4AW35A Aruba AP-577EX (EG) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW36A Aruba AP-577EX (IL) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW37A Aruba AP-577EX (JP) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4AW3S8A Aruba AP-577EX (RW) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW39A Aruba AP-577EX (US) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4W40A Aruba AP-565 (EG) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R4AW41A Aruba AP-565 (IL) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
RAW42A Aruba AP-565 (JP) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4W43A Aruba AP-565 (RW) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R4AW44A Aruba AP-565 (US) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
RAWA45A Aruba AP-567 (EG) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4W46A Aruba AP-567 (IL) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R4AW4TA Aruba AP-567 (JP) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
RAWA4SA Aruba AP-567 (RW) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4W49A Aruba AP-567 (US) Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R4AWS0A Aruba AP-565 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS1A Aruba AP-565 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS2A Aruba AP-565 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS3A Aruba AP-565 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS4A Aruba AP-565 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS5A Aruba AP-567 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS6A Aruba AP-567 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS7A Aruba AP-567 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWSSA Aruba AP-567 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWS9A Aruba AP-567 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG60A Aruba AP-565EX (EG) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAW61A Aruba AP-565EX (JP) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG62A Aruba AP-565EX (RW) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG63A Aruba AP-565EX (US) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG64A Aruba AP-567EX (EG) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG65A Aruba AP-567EX (JP) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG66A Aruba AP-567EX (RW) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
RAWG67A Aruba AP-567EX (US) Otdr 11ax Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R4Y91A Aruba 90xx-LTE Indoor Ant Ext Kit-20ft 1 Year 10 Days
R4Y92A Aruba 90xx-LTE Indoor Ant Ext Kit-40ft 1 Year 10 Days
R4Y93A Aruba 90xx-LTE Outdoor Ant Ext Kit-35ft 1 Year 10 Days
R4Y94A Aruba 90xx-LTE Spare Indoor Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
R4Y95A Aruba 90xx-LTE Spare SIM Tray Kit 1 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP11 PSU BDL WWBase (purchased prior to
R6K61A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP11D PSU BDL WWBase (purchased prior to
R6K64A June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
R6M37A Aruba 90xx-LTE spare outdoor antenna 1 Year 10 Days
R6M38A Aruba 9004(RU) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R6M39A Aruba 9012(RU) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R6M40A Aruba 7210(RU) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU US Bundle (purchased
R6M49A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days




Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU EU Bundle (purchased

R6M50A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU WW Bundle (purchased
R6M51A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
R6P64A Aruba AP-303HRM (EU) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R6P65A Aruba AP-303HRM (KR) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R6P66A Aruba AP-303HRM (JP) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU Bundle (JP) (purchased
R6R77A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU Bundle (IL) (purchased
R6R78A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU Bundle (EG) (purchased
R6R79A prior to June 7, 2021: 1 yr warranty) 2 Year 10 Days
R7C44A Celona Edge Express Appliance 1Year 10 Days
R7C45A Celona Edge Enterprise Appliance 1Year 10 Days
R7C46A Celona Edge Cluster Appliance 1Year 10 Days
R7C47A Celona 13dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
R7C48A Celona 33deg 18.8dBi Dir Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
R7C49A Celona 90deg 16.7dBi Dir Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
R7C50A Celona 120deg 14.5dBi Dir Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
R7G96A Aruba AP-503HR (EU) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7G97A Aruba AP-503HR (US) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7J07A Aruba AP-375ATEX (EG) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7JO8A Aruba AP-375ATEX (IL) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7J09A Aruba AP-375ATEX (JP) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7J10A Aruba AP-375ATEX (RW) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7J11A Aruba AP-375ATEX (US) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R7L09A Outdoor EX SFP Strain Relief Kit 1 Year 10 Days
J9534A HP 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zI Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9536A HP 20p GT PoE+ / 2p SFP+ v2 zI Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9538A HP 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19547A HP 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 zI Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19638A HP 8206-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 zl Swch w Pm SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19640A HP 8206 zl Switch w/Premium Software Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19641A HP 8212 zI Switch with Premium SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19718A HP MSM466-R Dual Radio 802.11n AP (IL) 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JCO99AC HP 5800-24G-PoE CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC100AC HP 5800-24G CTO Switch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JC101AC HP 5800-48G with 2 Slots CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC102AC HP 5820-24XG-SFP+ CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC103AC HP 5800-24G-SFP Switch CTO Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC104AC HP 5800-48G-PoE CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC105AC HP 5800-48G CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC106AC HP 5820-14XG-SFP+ w/2 Slots CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G242AC HP 5800-48G-PoE+ w/2 Slts CTO TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG243AC HP 5820-24XG-SFP+ TAA CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG254AC HP 5800-24G-PoE+ TAA CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG255AC HP 5800-24G TAA CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




JG256AC HP 5800-24G-SFP w/1 Slt CTO TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG257AC HP 5800-48G-PoE+ w/1 St CTO TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG258AC HP 5800-48G w/1 Intf Slt CTO TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG259AC HP 5820X-14XG-SFP TAA w/2 SIt CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9695A HP MSM720 TAA Access Controller Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9696A HP MSM720 TAA Premium Mobility Cntlr Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG301A HP 3600-24-PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG305A HP 3600-48 v2 S| Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JC616A HP 10508/10508-V 720Gbps Type A Fab Mod 1VYear 10 Days
JC624A HP A10500 4-port 10-GbE XFP EA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JC632A HP 10504 Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JC633A HP 10508 Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JC634A HP 10508-V Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JC665A HP X421 Chassis Universal Rck Mntg Kit 1 Year 30 Days
J9765A HP 4110 IP Phone 1 Year 30 Days
J9766A HP 4120 IP Phone 1 Year 30 Days
J9767A HP IP Phone 5V Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days
JC596A HP A8800 Dual Fabric MPU 1 Year 30 Days
JC597A HP A8800 Single Fabric MP 1 Year 30 Days
JC598A HP A8800 Single Proc Service Engine Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC599A HP A8800 Dual Proc Service Engine Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC602A HP A8800 4-port 10-GbE XFP Svc Proc Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC604A HP A8800 48-port GbE SFP Svc Proc Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC605A HP A8800 2-port 10-GbE XFP Svc Proc Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC606A HP A8800 16p GbE SFP / 8p GbE Combo SPM 1 Year 30 Days
JC607A HP A8800 NAT Service Module 1 Year 30 Days
JC609A HP 2GB Registered DDR2 SDRAM Memory 1 Year 30 Days
JC635A HP 12500 VPN Firewall Module 1 Year 10 Days
JG212A HP A-F5000 8-p GbE SFP/4-p GbE Combo Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JG215A HP F5000 Firewall Main Processing Unit 1 Year 30 Days
JG216A HP F5000 Firewall Standalone Chassis 1 Year 30 Days
JG217A HP F5000 Fan Assembly 1 Year 30 Days
JG238A HP 5500-24G-PoE+ SI Switch w/2 Intf Sts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG248A HP 5120-48G-PoE+ El TAA Switch w 2 Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG252A HP 5500-24G-PoE+ EI TAA Switch w/2 Slts Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9578A HP 3800 0.5m Stacking Cable Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9579A HP E3800 3m Stacking Cable Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9582A HP E3800 Switch Fan Tray Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9665A HP E3800 1m Stacking Cable Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9626A HP 2620-48 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG219A HP 5820AF-24XG Switch 1Year 10 Days
JD581C HP A-MSR 1-p OC-3¢/STM-1c POS FIC Module 1 Year 30 Days
JGO56B HP MSR 1-p ADSL over ISDN BRI U SIC Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JG193A HP A-MSR 1-p OC3c POS MIM Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JG201A HP A-MSR 1-p OC3(E1/T1) CPOS FIC Mod 1Year 30 Days
19747A HP Adv Srvs zI Mod w/XenServer Platform 5 Years Next Business Day Shipment
19748A HP Adv Srvs zI Mod w/vSphere Platform 5 Years Next Business Day Shipment




JC569A HP 6604 Spare Router Fan Assembly 1 Year 30 Days
JC570A HP 6608 Spare Router Fan Assembly 1 Year 30 Days
JC571A HP 6616 Spare Router Fan Assembly 1 Year 30 Days
JC576A HP A6600 2-p OC48c RPR SFP HIM Module 1 Year 30 Days
JC697A HP 7502 TAA Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days
JC698A HP A7503S 144 Gbps TAA Fab/MPU w 24p GbE 1Year 10 Days
JC666A HP A7503-S 144 Gbps Fab/MPU w 24p Gig-T 1 Year 30 Days
JC667A HP A7500 16p GbE SFP/8p GbE Combo SA Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC668A HP A7500 20p Gig-T/4p GbE PoE-upg SA Mod 1 Year 30 Days
JC671A HP A7500 24-port PoE DIMM 1 Year 30 Days
1C672A HP 7503-S Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 30 Days
JC684A HP X600 1G Compact Flash Card 1 Year 30 Days
JC685A HP X600 512M Compact Flash Card 1 Year 30 Days
JC686A HP X600 256M Compact Flash Card 1 Year 30 Days
JC821A HP A7503 Sw Bndl w 384Gps Fab/12 SFP pts Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JC822A HP A7506 Sw Bndl w 384 Gps Fab Mod Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JC823A HP A7510 Sw Bndl w 768 Gps Fab Mod Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG254A HP 5800-24G-PoE+ TAA-compliant Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG255A HP 5800-24G TAA-compliant Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG257A HP 5800-48G-PoE+ TAA Switch with 1 Slot Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9666A HP Adv Svcs zl Mod w/Win Svr 2008 R2 Std 5 Years Next Business Day Shipment
J9700A HP X510 1U Cable Guard Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9701A HP X520 1U Power Adapter Shelf Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9661A HP 1410-8 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9662A HP 1410-16 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9583A HPE X410 1U Univ 4-post RM Kit Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JC643A HP IPS N-platform Spare Fan 1 Year 30 Days
JC679A HP SMS XL Appliance w/500-IPS System Lic 1 Year 30 Days
JG259A HP 5820X-14XG-SFP+ TAA Switch w 2 Slots 1 Year 10 Days
JG261A HP 5800 Access Controller OAA TAA Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG262A HP 5800 Access Controller TAA Module Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JC689A HP S5100N 10Gbps IPS Bundle 1 Year 30 Days
JC690A HP S6100N 16Gbps IPS Bundle 1 Year 30 Days
JC577A HP S6100N 8Gbps IPS 1Year 30 Days
J9677A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1470 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9678A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1490 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9679A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1510 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9680A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1530 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9681A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1550 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9682A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1570 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9683A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1590 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19684A HP X171 1G SFP LC LH40 1610 Transceiver Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9668A HP VCX IPC V7005 Pltfrm w/ DL120 G6 Srvr 1 Year 10 Days
J9669A HP VCX IPC V7310 Pltfrm w/ DL360 G7 Srvr 1 Year 10 Days
J9670A HP VCX IPC V7005 250G 3.5 Spare HD 1Year 10 Days
J9671A HP VCXIPC V7310 146G 2.5 Spare HD 1Year 10 Days
J9590A HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (AM) Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment




J9654A HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n TAA AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG392A HPE 10500 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF Module 1 Year 10 Days

JG396A HP 10500 4p 40GbE CFP SF Module 1 Year 10 Days

JD311B HPE 3100 8 PoE v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9773A Aruba 2530 24G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG374A HPE 5830AF 96G TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days

JC600A HP 8800 Enh Single Proc Svc Engine Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JC601A HP 8800 Enh Dual Proc Svc Engine Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JC603A HP 8800 48-port Gig-T Svc Proc Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JC608A HP 8800 Network Analysis Service Module 1 Year 10 Days

JG497A HP 12500 MPU w/Comware V7 OS 1 Year 10 Days

J9798A HPE M220 802.11n (AM) Access Point Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9573AS HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9574AS HP 3800-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9575AS HP 3800-24G-2SFP+ Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9576AS HP 3800-48G-4SFP+ Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9585AS HP 3800-24G-2XG Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9586AS HP 3800-48G-4XG Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9587AS HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2XG Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9588AS HP 3800-48G-PoE+-4XG Switch w/o EEE Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
J9801A HP 1810-24 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9802A HP 1810-8G Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG184A HP MSR30-10 DC Router 1 Year 30 Days

JC861A HP SMS v2 Appliance w/225-IPS Sys Lic 1 Year 30 Days

JC862A HP SMS XL Appliance w/1500-IPS Sys Lic 1 Year 30 Days

JC875A HP X126 1G SFP LC LX 10km 1310nm XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JC876A HP X126 1G SFP LC SX 550m 850nm XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JG306A HP 3600-24-PoE+ v2 SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9809A HP 54xx CTO Switch Solution Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JC644A HP S7100 NX IPS 1Year 30 Days

JC768A HP NX IPS 6-segment Gig-T Module 1 Year 30 Days

JC769A HP NX IPS 6-segment GbE SFP Module 1 Year 30 Days

JC770A HP NX IPS 4-segment 10GbE SFP+ Module 1 Year 30 Days

JC771A HP NX IPS 1-segment 40GbE QSFP+ Module 1 Year 30 Days

JC824A HP S5200 NX IPS 1Year 30 Days

JC825A HP NX IPS Fan Module 1 Year 30 Days

JC826A HP NX IPS 750W AC Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days

JC827A HP NX IPS 750W DC Power Supply 1 Year 30 Days

JC828A HP NX IPS CFast Card 1 Year 30 Days

JC858A HP S146 40G QSFP+ SR4 850nm Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days

JC859A HP S136 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days

JC860A HP S136 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver 1 Year 30 Days

JG302A HP 3600-48-PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG478A HP 58xx CTO Switch Solution 1 Year 10 Days

JD095C HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JD096C HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JD097C HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days




JGo81C HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

J9791A HP 1405-5 Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG348A HP 1910-8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC749A HP 10512 1.52Tbps Type B Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC750A HP 10512 3.44Tbps Type D Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC758A HP 10512 Spare Top Fan Tray Assembly 1 Year 10 Days

JC763A HP 10500 16p GbE SFP/8p GbE Cmbo SE Mod 1 Year 10 Days

IC773A HP 10512 Spare Bottom Fan Tray Assembly 1 Year 10 Days

J9638AC HP 8206-44G-PoE+-2XG v2 CTO Swc w/Prm SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9639AC HP 8212-92G-PoE+-2XG v2 CTO Swc w/Prm SW Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
J9640AC HP 8206 ZI CTO Switch w/Premium Software Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9641AC HP 8212 ZI CTO Switch with Premium SW Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC780A HP 12500 8-port 10GbE SFP+ LEB Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC7804A HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JC787A HP 12508 Cable Guides for DC Pwr Switch 1 Year 10 Days

JC788A HP 12518 Cable Guides for DC Pwr Switch 1 Year 10 Days

JC808A HP 12500 TAA Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days

JC809A HP 12500 48-port Gig-T LEC TAA Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC819A HP 12518 TAA Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC820A HP 12508 TAA Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days

JG280A HP X210 10m JG-to-bare 72v DC Pwr Cable 1 Year 10 Days

JD555B HP MSR 8-p E1 IMA (750hm) MIM Module 1VYear 30 Days

JD586B HP MSR 8-port T1/CT1/PRI FIC Module 1 Year 30 Days

JF253B HP MSR 1-port E1/CE1/PRI SIC Module 1 Year 30 Days

JF257B HP MSR 4-port E1/Fractional E1 MIM Mod 1 Year 30 Days

JF258B HP MSR 8-p E1 IMA (750hm) FIC Module 1VYear 30 Days

JG187A HP MSR HSPA/WCDMA SIC Module 1Year 30 Days

JG189A HP MSR 4-port FXS/1-port FXO DSIC Mod 1 Year 30 Days

JG200A HP MSR 8-port T1 IMA FIC Module 1 Year 30 Days

JG205A HP 2GB DDR2 SDRAM 1Year 30 Days

JG318A HP MSR 50 DSub 24xRJ-11 15m Rtr Cbl 1 Year 30 Days

JG296A HP 5920AF-24XG Switch 1Year 10 Days

JG297A HP 5920AF-24XG Bk(pwr)-Frt(prt) Fn Tray 1 Year 30 Days

JG298A HP 5920AF-24XG Frt(prt)-Bk(pwr) Fn Tray 1 Year 30 Days

JG307A HP 3600-48-PoE+ v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG315A HP 3100-48 v2 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JEO66AC HP 5120-24G EI CTO Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JEO67AC HP 5120-48G EI CTO Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JEO68AC HP 5120-24G EI CTO Switch with 2 Slots Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JEO69AC HP 5120-48G EI CTO Switch with 2 Slots Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG236AC HP 5120-24G-PoE+ EI CTO Swch w/2 Int Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG245AC HP 5120-24G EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 Int Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G246AC HP 5120-48G EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 Int Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G247AC HP 5120-24G-PoE+ EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1G248AC HP 5120-48G-PoE+ El TAA CTO Swch w/2 Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD374AC HP 5500-24G-SFP EI CTO Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JD375AC HP 5500-48G EI CTO Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment




JD377AC HP 5500-24G EI CTO Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG237AC HP 5120-48G-PoE+ EI CTO Swch w/2 Int Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG240AC HP 5500-48G-PoE+ El CTO Swch w/2 Int Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG241AC HP 5500-24G-PoE+ El CTO Swch w/2 Int Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG249AC HP 5500-24G-SFP EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 Slt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG250AC HP 5500-24G EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 Intf SIt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG251AC HP 5500-48G EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 Intf SIt Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG252AC HP 5500-24G-PoE+ EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 St Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JG253AC HP 5500-48G-PoE+ EI TAA CTO Swch w/2 St Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG326A HP X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JG327A HP X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JG328A HP X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JG329A HP X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JG330A HP X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JG331A HP X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 5m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JC0o68B HP 12500 8-port 10GbE XFP LEC Module 1 Year 10 Days

JCO73B HP 12500 8-port 10GbE XFP LEB Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC476B HP 12500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ REC Module 1 Year 10 Days

JC786A HP 12518 Cable Guides for AC Pwr Switch 1 Year 10 Days

JG311A HP HI 5500-24G-4SFP w/2 Intf Slts Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG312A HP HI 5500-48G-4SFP w/2 Intf Slts Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG314A HP 5500 8-port SFP Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9840A HP MSM775 zl Premium Controller Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG776A HPE HSR6602 G TAA Router 1 Year 10 Days

IG777A HPE HSR6602 XG TAA Router 1 Year 10 Days

1IG778A HPE 6600 MCP X2 Router TAA MPU 1 Year 10 Days

JG779A HPE HSR6800 RSE-X2 Router TAA MPU 1Year 10 Days

JG708A HP 1410-24G-R Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG302B HP 3600-48-PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG306B HP 3600-24-PoE+ v2 Sl Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9857A HPE Adv Services v2 zI Mod w/HDD 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG726A HPE 5930 32QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days

JC884A HP S3020F NGFW Appliance 1Year 30 Days

JG512A HP MSR930 Wireless Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG517A HP MSR933 3G Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG667A HPE MSR 3G RF 15m Antenna Cable 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG668A HP MSR GPS L1/GLONASS Antenna 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG535A HPE 5500/5120 2p 10GBASE-T Module Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG536A HPE 1910 8 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG538A HPE 1910 24 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG540A HPE 1910 48 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG372A HPE 10500/11900/7500 20Gbps VPN FW Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG402A HPE MSR4080 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JG409A HPE MSR3012 AC Router 1 Year 10 Days

JG411A HPE MSR2003 AC Router 1 Year 10 Days

JG450A HP MSR 2p E1/CE1/PRI HMIM Mod 1Year 10 Days

J9805A Aruba 640 RPS/EPS Shelf Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment




JG663A HPE 7500 48p 1000BASE-T PoE+ SC Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG654A HP 425 Wireless 802.11n (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG624A HPE 12900 48p 10GbE SFP+ EA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG846A HPE 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP FB Bundle 1Year 10 Days
JG847A HPE 5900AF 48XG 4QSFP BF Bundle 1Year 10 Days
JG848A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP FB Bdl 1Year 10 Days
JG849A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP BF Bdl 1Year 10 Days
JG850A HPE 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP FB Bundle 1Year 10 Days
JG851A HPE 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP BF Bundle 1Year 10 Days
J9866A HP 5406 8p10GT 8p10GE Swch and Psw Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J19774A Aruba 2530 8G PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9780A Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Switch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JG608A HPE 11908 V Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG513A HP MSR930 3G Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG514A HP MSR931 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG515A HP MSR931 3G Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG521A HPE MSR 3G Antenna 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG522A HPE MSR 3G RF 2.8m Antenna Cable 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG531A HP MSR931 Dual 3G Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG342A HPE 10508/10508 V 1.04Tbps T B TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG344A HPE 10500 32-port 10GbE SFP+ SF TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG346A HP 10500 4-port 40GbE QSFP+ SF TAA Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG393A HP 10500 8p 40GbE QSFP+ SF TAA Module 1 Year 10 Days
JG639A HP 10500/7500 20G Unified Wired-WLAN Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JG641A HP 830 8P PoE+ Unifd Wired-WLAN Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG643A HP 830 Unifd Wired-WLAN Swch Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG646A HP 830 24-Port PoE+ Wrd-WLAN TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG64T7A HP 830 8-Port PoE+ Wrd-WLAN TAA Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG334A HPE HSR6800 1200W DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JG361A HP HSR6802 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG362A HP HSR6804 Router Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JG367A HPE HSR6802 Router Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JG368A HPE HSR6804 Router Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JG369A HPE HSR6808 Router Spare Fan Assembly 1 Year 10 Days
JG556A HPE 6600 48p GbE SFP Svc Agg Pltfm Mod 1VYear 10 Days
JG336A HPE 5900AF 48XGT 4QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
1G477A HP 125xx CTO Switch Solution 1 Year 10 Days
J9729A Aruba 2920 48G POE+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9731A Aruba 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG510A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JG508A HP 7506 Swch w/96p GT 2p 10G 384Gbps MPU 1VYear 10 Days
JG509A HP 7510 Swch w/96p GT 768Gbps MPU 1VYear 10 Days
JG533A HP MSR OAP FIC Mod w/VMware vSphere 1 Year 10 Days
JG353A HPE HSR6602 G Router 1 Year 10 Days
JG912A HPE 1620 8G Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG842A HPE 7910 7.2Tbps Fabric/MPU 1 Year 10 Days
JHOO1A HPE 7910 2.4Tbps Fabric/MPU 1 Year 10 Days




Limited Lifetime®

JG993A HP 525 Wireless 802.11ac (AM) AP Next Business Day Shipment
J9150AS HP X132 10G SFP+ LC SR XCVR/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9151AS HP X132 10G SFP+ LC LR XCVR/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9152AS HP X132 10G SFP+ LC LRM XCVR/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9726AS HP 2920-24G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9727AS HP 2920-24G-POE+ Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9728AS HP 2920-48G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9729AS HP 2920-48G-POE+ Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9731AS HP 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9732AS HP 2920 2-port 10GBASE-T Module/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
19794AS HP 1405-8G Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9836AS HP 2920-48G-POE+ 740W Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
ID844AS HP 1405-16G Desktop Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD858AS HP 1405-16 Desktop Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JD986BS HP 1410-24-R Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG536AS HP 1910-8 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG537AS HP 1910-8 -PoE+ Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG538AS HP 1910-24 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG539AS HP 1910-24-PoE+ Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG540AS HP 1910-48 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG708AS HP 1410-24G-R Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JLO23AS HP M210 802.11n (AM) AP/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG976A HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ El BR Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG977A HPE 5130 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ El BR Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9975A HPE R110 Wireless 11n VPN WW Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
19974A HPE R110 Wireless 11n VPN AM Rtr 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG920A HPE 1920 8G Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG921A HPE 1920 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG933A HPE 5130 24G SFP 4SFP+ EI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG934A HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG937A HPE 5130 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ El Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH101A HPE INE1054606/0005 5930 AC OEM S 1Year 10 Days
JH102A HPE INE1054606/0006 5900G OEM Swch 1Year 10 Days
JG971A HP 417 802.11n (AM) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO67A HP 350 Cloud-Managed 802.11n (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO68A HP 355 Cloud-Managed 802.11n (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO69A HP 365 Cloud-Managed 802.11ac (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO11A HP 350 Cloud-Managed 802.11n (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO12A HP 350 Cloud-Managed 802.11n (US) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO13A HP 355 Cloud-Managed 802.11n (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO14A HP 355 Cloud-Managed 802.11n (US) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO15A HP 365 Cloud-Managed 802.11ac (WW) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO16A HP 365 Cloud-Managed 802.11ac (US) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO17A HP 3xx AP Universal Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG897A HPE 5700 40XG 2QSFP+ TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
J9853A Aruba 2530 48G PoE+ 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9855A Aruba 2530 48G 2SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment




JG428A HPE MSR 1p OC-3/STM 1 CPOS HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
1G746A HPE X351 150W DC Power Supply 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
IG741A HPE MSR 8p BASE-T/2p Combo Swch HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG734A HPE MSR2004 24 AC Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG737A HPE MSR 4p Enh Sync/Async Srl SIC Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG432A HPE MSR 2p T1 Voice HMIM Mod 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG866A HPE MSR2003 TAA AC Router 1 Year 10 Days

JG869A HPE MSR4000 TAA MPU 100 Engine MPU 1Year 10 Days

JHO13A HP MSR935-W (NA) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO74A HPE 12500 Netstream Monitoring Module 1 Year 10 Days

JHO09A HPE MSR931 Serial (Tl) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JLO24A HP M210 802.11n (WW) Access Point Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9830A Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zI2 PSU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9841A HP 517 802.11ac (AM) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9844A HP 517 802.11ac (IL) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG683A HP FF 7900 12p 40GbE QSFP+ SA Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG788A HPE 12500 4p 100GbE CFP FG Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG670A HPE MSR4000 SPU 300 Svc Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days

1G744A HP MSR 4G LTE SIC Mod for Global 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG745A HPE X351 150W AC Power Supply Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG888A HP FF 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FC Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG889A HP FF 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FC Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG782A HPE 12508E AC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JG783A HPE 12508E DC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JG784A HPE 12518E AC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JG785A HPE 12518E DC Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JG790A HPE 12500 16p 40GbE QSFP+ FD Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG792A HPE 12500 40p 1/10GbE SFP+ FD Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG794A HPE 12500 40p 1/10GbE SFP+ FG Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG796A HPE 12500 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FD Mod 1Year 10 Days

JG798A HPE 12508E Fabric Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JGS00A HPE 12518E Fabric Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JG802A HPE 12500E Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days

JG804A HPE 12500E Spare Pwr Monitor Mod 1 Year 10 Days

J9867A HP Single-PRT 802.3at Gig PoE PS 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG709A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JG704A HP MSR930 4G LTE/3G WCDMA ATT Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG732A HPE MSR1003 8 AC Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG370A HP F5000-S VPN Firewall Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

JG650A HP F5000-C VPN Firewall Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

JG651A HP F5000S/C 24p GbE /6p 10-GbE SFP+ Mod 1Year 10 Days

J9559AS HP 1410-8G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9560AS HP 1410-16G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9561AS HP 1410-24G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9660AS HP 1810-48G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9661AS HP 1410-8 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9662AS HP 1410-16 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment




J9663AS HP 1410-24 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9664AS HP 1410-24-2G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9791AS HP 1405-5 Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9792AS HP 1405-5G Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9793AS HP 1405-8 Switch/S-Buy 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9800AS HP 1810-8 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9801AS HP 1810-24 Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9802AS HP 1810-8G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9803AS HP 1810-24G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9833AS HP PS1810-8G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9834AS HP PS1810-24G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOO5AS HP 1910-16G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JEOOGBAS HP 1910-24G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JEOO7AS HP 1910-24G-PoE (365W) Swch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOO8AS HP 1910-24G-PoE(170W) Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JEOO9AS HP 1910-48G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG348AS HP 1910-8G Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG349AS HP 1910-8G-PoE+ (65W) Switch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG350AS HP 1910-8G-PoE+ (180W) Swch/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19426BS HP MSM410 Access Point (US)/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
19467AS HP M200 802.11n Access Point/S-Buy Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9798AS HP M220 802.11n Access Point/S-Buy Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG673A HPE 6600 8p OC-3/12¢ POS/GbE SFP HIM Mod 1Year 10 Days

JLO71A Aruba 3810M 24G 1-slot Swch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JLO84A Aruba 3810M 4-port Stacking Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH145A HPE 5510 24G 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH146A HPE 5510 48G 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH149A HPE 5510 24G SFP 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH155A HPE 5510 2-port QSFP+ Module Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH336A HPE SW 650W 48V NEBS DC PSU 1Year 10 Days

JH242A HPE FF 12900 48p 1000Base-T FX Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JEO74B HPE 5120 24G SI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH199A HPE 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH203A HPE 10500 6p 40GbE QSFP+ EC TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH323A HPE 5130 24G 4SFP+ 1-slot HI Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH298A HPE MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (AM) Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH299A HPE MSR954-W 1GbE SFP LTE (WW) Rtr 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH376A HPE 1950 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT 2xDAC Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH377A HPE 1950 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT 2xDAC Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL230A HP 205H Instant 802.11ac (WW) Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH249A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GbE SFP+ FE Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH289A HPE X150 100G CFP2 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR 1Year 10 Days

JH264A HPE 12904E 2.5Tbps Type F Fabric Mod 1VYear 10 Days

JH250A HPE 12900 24p 40GbE QSFP+ FE Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH121A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GBASE-T FX TAA Mod 1Year 10 Days

1D239C HPE 7506 Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH211A HPE 7500 24p GbE/4p 10GbE SE Mod 1Year 10 Days




JH213A HPE 7500 48p 1000BASE-T w/PoE+ SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH309A HPE 7500 12p GbE/10GbE EC Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH331A HPE 7503 w 2x2.4Thps MPU/Fabric Bundle 1 Year 10 Days
JH302A HPE 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ FB AC Bdl 1Year 10 Days
JH303A HPE 5900CP 48XG 4Q+ BF AC Bdl 1Year 10 Days
JG929A HPE MSR HSPA+/WCDMA SIC Module 1Year Next Business Day Shipment
JHO60A HPE MSR1003 8S AC Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG518B HPE MSR935 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG511B HPE MSR930 Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JL227A HPE OEM Honeywell 2620 24 Swch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JH187A HPE 5930 2s 2QSFP+ TAA Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH188A HPE 5930 4s TAA Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JH169A HPE MSR 8 p E1/CE1/T1/CT1/PRI HMIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JL165A HPE AL 6940 32Q O AC FB Swch 3 Years 10 Days
JL166A HPE AL 6940 32Q O AC BF Swch 3 Years 10 Days
JL167A HPE AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC FB Swch 3 Years 10 Days
JL168A HPE AL 6920 48X 6Q O AC BF Swch 3 Years 10 Days
JG938A HPE 5130 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG939A HPE 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG940A HPE 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH191A HPE 10500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SFP+ SE Mod 1Year 10 Days
JG301C HPE 3600 24 PoE+ v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JG303B HPE 3600 24 SFP v2 El Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JH178A HPE 5930 2-slot 2QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
JH179A HPE 5930 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JH180A HPE 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH185A HPE 5930 4-slot B(pwr) F(prt) Fan Tray 1 Year 10 Days
JH186A HPE 5930 4-slot F(prt) B(pwr) Fan Tray 1 Year 10 Days
JH137A HPE 6600 FIP-240 Flex Int Platform Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH138A HPE 6600 28p GE SvcAgg Pltfm Rtr Mod 1VYear 10 Days
JH139A HPE 6600 20p GE 2p 10GE SvcAgg Pltfm Mod 1VYear 10 Days
JH142A HPE HSR6800 16 p GbE SFP HIM Mod 1Year 10 Days
JH143A HPE HSR6800 2 p 10GbE SFP+ HIM Mo 1Year 10 Days
JHO02A HPE 7900 2p 100G/6p 40G/4p 10G FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JHOO6A HPE 12900 8p 100GbE CXP FX Mod 1Year 10 Days
JC101B HPE 5800 48G POE+ 2-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JC105B HPE 5800 48G 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG256B HPE 5800 24G SFP TAA 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JG259B HPE 5820X 14XG SFP+ TAA 2s Switch 1Year 10 Days
JHO16A HPE 1420 16G Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JHO17A HPE 1420 24G 2SFP Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9986A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9987A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9994A Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zI2 Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH233A HPE X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH234A HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHOO7A HPE 12900 48p 1/10GBASE-T FX Mod 1Year 10 Days




JLO62A HPE M330 Dual Rad 802.11ac (AM) AP Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JLOG4A HPE M330 Dual Rad 802.11ac (JP) AP Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL114A HP 6700-32Q PPC O AC F-B Swch 3 Years 10 Days

JL115A HP 6700-32Q PPC O AC B-F Swch 3 Years 10 Days

JL116A HP 5600-48X-4Q PPC O AC FB Swch 3 Years 10 Days

JL117A HP 5600-48X-4Q PPC O AC BF Swch 3 Years 10 Days

J9979A HPE 1820 8G Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9981A HPE 1820 48G Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
J9982A HPE 1820 8G PoE+ (65W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J9984A HPE 1820 48G PoE+ (370W) Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLO70A Aruba 2530 8 PoE+ Internal PS Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO48A HP 527 802.11ac (AM) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JHO50A HP 527 802.11ac (JP) Unified Walljack Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JX950A Aruba IAP-305 (US) TAA Instant AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JL294A HPE X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m DAC 1Year 30 Days

JL295A HPE X240 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC 1Year 30 Days

JH407A HPE 1405 5G v3 Switch 3 Year Next Business Day Shipment
J9830B Aruba 5400R 2750W PoE+ zI2 PSU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH430A HPE 7500 48P 10G M2RSG Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH431A HPE 7500 44P G/4P 10G SE Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH432A HPE 10500 32P 10G/4P 40G M2SG Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH433A HPE 10500 48P 10G M2SG Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH434A HPE 10500 12P 40G M2SG Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH450A HPE 5950 24p SFP28 and 2p QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days

JX985A Aruba LS-BT20-50 4yr Battery Beacon 50pk 90 Day 10 Days

JY890A SCALANCE W1750-21A RJ45 AP (IL) Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JY891A SCALANCE W1750-21A RJ45 AP (JP) Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JY892A SCALANCE W1750-21A RJ45 AP (ROW) Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JY893A SCALANCE W1750-21A RJ45 AP (US) Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JY849A Aruba 7005 (EG) 16 AP Branch Controller 1 Year 10 Days

JL354A Aruba 2540 24G 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL355A Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JL356A Aruba 2540 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JW772A Aruba ClearPass 25K HW v3 Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

JL171A HPE 1850 48G 4XGT Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JL306A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JY757A Aruba RAP-3WN (JP) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JY758A Aruba RAP-3WNP (JP) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JH397A HPE FF 5940 2-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days

JH398A HPE FF 5940 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JW288A Aruba RAP-3WN (RW) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW289A Aruba RAP-3WN (IL) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW290A Aruba RAP-3WN (JP) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW291A Aruba RAP-3WN (US) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW292A Aruba RAP-3WN (RW) 2.4G FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW293A Aruba RAP-3WN (US) 2.4G FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW294A Aruba RAP-3WNP (RW) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JW295A Aruba RAP-3WNP (IL) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW296A Aruba RAP-3WNP (JP) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW297A Aruba RAP-3WNP (US) 2.4G 2x2:2 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW298A Aruba RAP-3WNP (RW) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW299A Aruba RAP-3WNP (US) FIPS/TAA 11n RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JWO094A Aruba 3200 Memory Upgrade Kit 1 Year 10 Days
JW700A PD-9001GO-NA 1p 802.3at NA Mdspn 1 Year 10 Days
JW701A PD-9001GO-INTL 1p 802.3at In Mdspn 1 Year 10 Days
JW702A Aruba 7010 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW703A Aruba 7010 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW704A Aruba 7010 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW705A Aruba 7010 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW706A Aruba 7024 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW707A Aruba 7024 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW708A Aruba 7024 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW709A Aruba 7024 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW710A Aruba 7030 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW711A Aruba 7030 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW712A Aruba 7030 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW713A Aruba 7030 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JW773A Aruba 7030-K12-32 (RW) K12 32 AP Bundle 1 Year 10 Days
JW774A Aruba 7030-K12-32 (US) K12 32 AP Bundle 1 Year 10 Days
JW775A Aruba 7205-K12-64 (RW) K12 64 AP Bundle 1Year 10 Days
JW776A Aruba 7205-K12-64 (US) K12 64 AP Bundle 1Year 10 Days
JW777A Aruba 7205-K12-128 (RW) K12 128 AP Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JW778A Aruba 7205-K12-128 (US) K12 128 AP Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JW779A Aruba 7210-K12-128 (RW) K12 128 AP Bndl 1Year 10 Days
JW780A Aruba 7210-K12-128 (US) K12 128 AP Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JW781A Aruba 7210-K12-256 (RW) K12 256 AP Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JW782A Aruba 7210-K12-256 (US) K12 256 AP Bndl 1Year 10 Days
JW829A Aruba 7240XM (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JWS832A Aruba 7240XM (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JX920A Aruba ClearPass 25K DL360 HW Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
JX921A Aruba ClearPass 5K DL20 HW Appliance 1 Year 10 Days
JX922A Aruba ClearPass-Airwave DL360 Spare PSU 1 Year 10 Days
JX925A Aruba 7008 (IL) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX926A Aruba 7008 (JP) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX927A Aruba 7008 (RW) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX928A Aruba 7008 (US) 16 AP Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX929A Aruba 7008 (IL) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX930A Aruba 7008 (JP) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX931A Aruba 7008 (RW) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
IX932A Aruba 7008 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr 1 Year 10 Days
JX933A Aruba PSU-150-AC 150W AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JW147A SFP-10GE-ER 10G LC Cnctr SFP+ XCVR Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW148A SFP-10GE-ZR 10G LC Cnctr SFP+ XCVR Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JW149A SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX LC SFP XCVR Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




JW150A SFP-ZX 1000BASE-ZX LC SFP XCVR Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JW313A Aruba LS-BT1-5 Bluetooth 5pk Batt Tag 1 Year 10 Days

JW314A Aruba LS-BT1-50 Bluetooth 50pk Batt Tag 1 Year 10 Days

JX962A Aruba AP-205-MP10 AP-205 10pk Multipack Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JL378A Aruba OEM Honeywell 3810 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JL314A HPE AL 6941 32Q O AC BF Swch 1Year 10 Days

JL316A HPE AL 6921 48XGT 6Q O AC BF Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH357A HPE 12900E 36p 100GbE QSFP28 HB Mod 1Year 10 Days

JH359A HPE 12900E 48p 40GbE QSFP+ HB Mod 1Year 10 Days

JL271A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL272A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL274A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL275A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL276A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL277A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL278A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 20m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL287A HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL288A HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL289A HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL290A HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL291A HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 10m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL292A HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 20m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JL250A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LH80 tunable XCVR 1 Year 30 Days

JH390A HPE FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH391A HPE FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP28 Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH394A HPE FF 5940 48XGT 6QSFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JH395A HPE FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP+ Switch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
JH269A HPE 12900E 2400W DC PSU 1Year 10 Days

JL330A Aruba OEM Honeywell 2530 24 Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JH321A HPE FF 5950 32Q28 Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH300A HPE MSR958 1GbE and Combo Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH301A HPE MSR958 1GbE/Combo PoE Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JH373A HPE MSR954 Dual 4G (WW) Router 1 Year Next Business Day Shipment
JG409B HPE MSR3012 AC Router 1 Year 10 Days

JH240A HPE MSR 1p E1/T1 Voice SIC Mod 1 Year 10 Days

JL223A HPE AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O AC FB Swch 3 Years 10 Days

JL279A HPE AL 6960 32Q28 AC FB Swch 3 Year 10 Days

JL280A HPE AL 6960 32Q28 AC BF Swch 3 Year 10 Days

JL286A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL251A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JH951A HPE 12901E Switch Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH953A HPE 12900E 24p 10G/2p 40G HB 59xx Mod 1Year 10 Days

JQO61A HPE 12900E 48p 10GbE SFP+ HF Mod 1Year 10 Days

JQ026A HPE 5980 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch 1Year 10 Days

JLA80A Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply 5 Year 10 Days

JQO84A Arista 7020RA 48T 6SFP+ AG FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JQO85A Arista 7020RA 48T 6SFP+ AG BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days




JQO86A Arista 7280RA 36Q+ 12Q28 AG FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO87A Arista 7280RA 36Q+ 12Q28 AG BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO88A Arista 7280RA36Q+ 12Q28 AG SX FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO89A Arista 7280RA36Q+ 12Q28 AG SX BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO90A Arista 7280RA 36Q+ 12Q28 AG S MX FB Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO91A Arista 7280RA 36Q+ 12Q28 AG S MX BF Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO98A Arista 7280RA 48XGT 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO99A Arista 7280RA 48XGT 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ100A Arista 7280RA 48XGT6Q28 AG SX FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ101A Arista 7280RA 48XGT6Q28 AG SX BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ102A Arista 7280RA 48XGT 6Q28 AG S MX FB Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ103A Arista 7280RA 48XGT 6Q28 AG S MX BF Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ110A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ111A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG FB DC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ113A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 AG L3 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JL379A HPE NSG 200 6-Port Gig Eth Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
JZ163A Aruba AP-374 (US) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ181A Aruba AP-377 (JP) Outdoor 11ac AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JQ173A Arista 7280R2 48SFP28 6QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ174A Arista 7280R2 48SFP28 6QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ175A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S X FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ176A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S X BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ177A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S MX FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ178A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 S MX BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ179A Arista 7500R2 18p 100G QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days
JQO79A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO78A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 FB DC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO81A Arista 7280R2 60QSFP28 L3 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO82A Arista 750W 7280R FB AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JQO83A Arista 750W 7280R BF AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JQ092A Arista 7280RA 485+ 6Q28 AG FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO93A Arista 7280RA 485+ 6Q28 AG BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO94A Arista 7280RA 485+6Q28 AG S X FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO95A Arista 7280RA 485+6Q28 AG S X BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO96A Arista 7280RA 485+ 6Q28 AG SSDMX FB Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO97A Arista 7280RA 485+ 6Q28 AG SSDMX BF Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ118A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 AG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JQ119A Arista 7500R2 48p 10/25G 2p 100G AG Mod 1Year 10 Days
JQ122A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 Mod 1Year 10 Days
JQ129A Arista 7516R Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JQ124A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 MACsec Mod 1Year 10 Days
JL323A Aruba 2930M 40G 8 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL324A Aruba 2930M 24 Smrt Rte PoE+ 1s Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JX910A Aruba 7280 (US) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JX911A Aruba 7280 (RW) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX912A Aruba 7280 (JP) Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JX913A Aruba 7280 (IL) Controller 1 Year 10 Days




IX914A Aruba 7280 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JX915A Aruba 7280 (RW) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX916A Aruba 7280 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
IX917A Aruba 7280 (IL) FIPS/TAA Controller 1 Year 10 Days
JL375A Aruba 8400 Base Cbl Mgr X462 Bndl 1 Year 10 Days
JQO65A Arista 7500R Sup2 Mod with SSD 1 Year 10 Days
JQ072A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSDMX FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQO73A Arista 7280R 48XGT 6Q28 SSDMX BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JZ110A HPE OC20 802.11ac (JP) Access Point Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JZ111A HPE OC20 802.11ac (IL) Access Point Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
1Z112A HPE OC20 802.11ac (EG) Access Point Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JQO28A Arista 100G QSFP28 PSM4 SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days
JQO29A Arista 7050QX2-32S 2H SW 1M Support LTU 1Year 10 Days
JQO30A Arista 7050QX2-32S 4H SW 1M Support LTU 1Year 10 Days
JQO31A Arista 7050QX2-32S NBD SW 1M Support LTU 1 Year 10 Days
JQO032A Arista 7328X 2H SW 1M Support LTU 1 Year 10 Days
JQO33A Arista 7328X 4H SW 1M Support LTU 1 Year 10 Days
JQO34A Arista 7328X NBD SW 1M Support LTU 1Year 10 Days
JQO35A Arista 7050SX-128 2H SW 1M Support LTU 1 Year 10 Days
JQO36A Arista 7050SX-128 4H SW 1M Support LTU 1Year 10 Days
JQO37A Arista 7050SX-128 NBD SW 1M Support LTU 1 Year 10 Days
JQO38A Arista 7050TX-128 2H SW 1M Support LTU 1 Year 10 Days
JQO39A Arista 7050TX-128 4H SW 1M Support LTU 1Year 10 Days
JQO40A Arista 7050TX-128 NBD SW 1M Support LTU 1Year 10 Days
JX191A PSU-350-DC 350 Watt DC PS 1Year 10 Days
JX195A PD-3501G-AC 1p GE 802.3af Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
JX196A PD-9001GR-AC 1p GE 802.3at Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
JX197A PD-9001GO-DC GE/802.3at Outdoor Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
JX198A PD-9001GO-INTL 1p 802.3at In Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
JX199A PD-9001GO-NA 1p 802.3at NA Midspan 1 Year 10 Days
JX200A AP-DC-CAR 12VDC Car Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
JX207A DAC-SFP-10GE-1M DirectAttach 1M cable 1 Year 10 Days
JX208A DAC-SFP-10GE-3M DirectAttach 3M cable 1 Year 10 Days
JX209A DAC-SFP-10GE-50CM DirectAttach 0.5M Cbl 1 Year 10 Days
JX210A DAC-SFP-10GE-5M DirectAttach 5M cable 1 Year 10 Days
IX211A DAC-SFP-10GE-7M DirectAttach 7M cable 1 Year 10 Days
IX212A AP-ANT-13B 2.4/5G 4/3dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX214A AP-ANT-16 2.4/5G 4/5dBi 3x3 Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX215A AP-ANT-19 2.4/5G 3/6dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX219A AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX221A AP-ANT-20W 2.4/5G 2/2dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX222A AP-ANT-25A 2.4/5G 5dBi 2x2 Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX223A AP-ANT-28 2.4/5G 8dBi 2x2 Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX224A AP-ANT-32 2.4/5G 2/4dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IJX225A AP-ANT-35A 2.4/5G 5dBi 3x3 Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX226A AP-ANT-38 2.4/5G 8dBi 3x3 Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX227A AP-ANT-40 2.4/5G 4/4dBi 4x4 Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days




IX228A AP-ANT-45 2.4/5G 5dBi 4x4 Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IJX229A AP-ANT-48 2.4/5G 8dBi 4x4 Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
JX230A ANT-2x2-2005 Pair 2.4G 5.0dBi Omni Ant 1 Year 10 Days
IX231A ANT-2x2-2314 2.4G 14dBi Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX232A ANT-2x2-2714 2.4G 14dBi Sector Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
JX233A ANT-2x2-5005 Pair 5G 5dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX234A ANT-2x2-5010 Pair 5G 10dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
JX235A ANT-2x2-5314 5G 14dBi Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX236A ANT-2x2-STAGE 2.4/5G 2/2dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX237A ANT-3x3-2005 3pk 2.4G 5.0dBi Omni Ant 1 Year 10 Days
JX238A ANT-3x3-5005 3pk 5G 5.0dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
JX239A ANT-3x3-5010 3pk 5G 10dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IJX240A ANT-3x3-5712 5G 12dBi Sector Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX241A ANT-3x3-D100 2.4/5G 5dBi Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX242A ANT-3x3-D608 2.4/5G 8dBi Panel Antenna 1 Year 10 Days
IX272A AP-LAR-1 N-Type Lightning Arstr 1 Year 10 Days
IX273A AP-LAR-24 2.4 GHz Fltrd Ltng Arstr 1 Year 10 Days
JYO68A AP-AC-12V30A 12V 30W Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
JYO69A AP-AC-12V30B 12V 30W Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
JYO70A AP-AC-48V36C 48V 36W Power Adapter 1 Year 10 Days
JH663A HPE HSR6800 1p Clear Channel T3 MIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH673A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM XCVR 1 Year 30 Days
JL473A HPE AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q 0 AC BF Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JLA74A HPE AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O DC FB Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JLA75A HPE AL 6900 48G 4X 2Q O DC BF Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO1A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 SSD MX AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQ002A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 SSDMXFB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO03A Arista 7280R2 48528 6Q28 SSDMXBF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQO04A Arista 7280R 56QSFP+ 16QSFP28 FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO5A Arista 7280R 56QSFP+ 16QSFP28 BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO06A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSD X FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO7A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSD X BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO08A Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSDMX FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQOO0SA Arista 7280R 56Q+ 16Q28 SSDMX BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JQO10A Arista 7500R 8p 200G DWDM Msec Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JQO11A Arista 7500R 36p 100G QSFP28 Msec Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JQO014A Arista 7000 1900W BF DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JL385A HPE 1920S 24G 2SFP PoE+ 370W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL320A Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL321A Aruba 2930M 48G 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JL322A Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL325A Aruba 2930 2-port Stacking Module Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JHA49A HPE MSR 1p Clear Channel E3/T3 HMIM Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JH790A Arista 7050X 96XGT 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH791A Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH792A Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days
JH797A Arista 7250 64QSFP+ FB AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days




JH798A Arista 7250 64QSFP+ BF AC Swch 1 Year 10 Days

JH799A Arista 7260X 64QSFP28 2SFP+ FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH841A Arista 7304 Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH842A Arista 7304X Fabric F-B Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH843A Arista 7304X Fabric B-F Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH844A Arista 7308 Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH845A Arista 7308X Fabric F-B Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH846A Arista 7308X Fabric B-F Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH847A Arista 7324X Fabric F-B Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH848A Arista 7328X Fabric B-F Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH850A Arista 7500R 48SFP+ 2QSFP28 Module 1 Year 10 Days

JH851A Arista 7504 Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH852A Arista 7504N Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH853A Arista 7508 Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH855A Arista 7508N Empty Chassis 1 Year 10 Days

JH874A Arista 1100W F-B AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days

JH875A Arista 1100W B-F AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days

JH876A Arista 7000 1900W FB AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days

JH877A Arista 7000 1900W BF AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days

JH878A Arista 7000 1900W FB DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days

JH879A Arista 7300 2700W F-B DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days

JH890A Arista 40G QSFP+ LR4 10km SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JH891A Arista 4x10G QSFP+ 10km SM Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JH892A Arista 40G QSFP+ XSR4 Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JH893A Arista 10G SFP+ ER 40km Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JH894A Arista 10G SFP+ ZR 80km Transceiver 1 Year 10 Days

JL437A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC SR DC XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL438A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LRM DC XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL439A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LR DC XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL380A HPE 1920S 8G Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL381A HPE 1920S 24G 2SFP Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL382A HPE 1920S 48G 4SFP Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL383A HPE 1920S 8G PPoE+ 65W Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL384A HPE 1920S 24G 2SFP PPoE+ 185W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL386A HPE 1920S 48G 4SFP PPoE+ 370W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JY678A Aruba AP-303H (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY679A Aruba AP-303H (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY680A Aruba AP-303H (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY681A Aruba AP-303H (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY682A Aruba AP-303H (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY683A Aruba AP-303H (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY684A Aruba AP-303H (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY685A Aruba AP-303H (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY862A Aruba AP-303H (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JY863A Aruba AP-303H (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JHE687A HPE INE 1054606/0251 5940 OEM Swch 1Year 10 Days

JH688A HPE INE 1054606/0252 5940 OEM Swch 1Year 10 Days




JY693A Aruba AP-203H (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY694A Aruba AP-203H (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY695A Aruba AP-203H (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY696A Aruba AP-203H (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY697A Aruba AP-203H (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY698A Aruba AP-203H (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY699A Aruba AP-203H (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY700A Aruba AP-203H (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY974A Aruba AP-203H (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY975A Aruba AP-203H (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY712A Aruba AP-203R (RW) Unified Remote AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY713A Aruba AP-203R (RW) TAA Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY714A Aruba AP-203R (US) Unified Remote AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY715A Aruba AP-203R (US) TAA Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY716A Aruba AP-203R (JP) Unified Remote AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY717A Aruba AP-203R (JP) TAA Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY718A Aruba AP-203R (IL) Unified Remote AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY719A Aruba AP-203R (IL) TAA Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY720A Aruba AP-203RP (RW) PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY721A Aruba AP-203RP (RW) TAA PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IY722A Aruba AP-203RP (US) PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY723A Aruba AP-203RP (US) TAA PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
IY724A Aruba AP-203RP (JP) PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY725A Aruba AP-203RP (JP) TAA PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY726A Aruba AP-203RP (IL) PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY727A Aruba AP-203RP (IL) TAA PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY976A Aruba AP-203R (EG) Unified Remote AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY977A Aruba AP-203R (EG) TAA Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JY978A Aruba AP-203RP (EG) PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JY979A Aruba AP-203RP (EG) TAA PoE Unified RAP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JL428A Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+680W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL429A Aruba 3810M 48GPoE+4SFP+1050W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL430A Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL387A Arista 7504E Fabric E Module 1 Year 10 Days
JL388A Arista 7508E Fabric E Module 1 Year 10 Days
JL389A Arista 7508R Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JL390A Arista 7504R Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days
JL391A Arista 7500 2900W AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JL392A Arista 7500 3KW Ttmn Red AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JL393A Arista 7500 3KW Red DC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JL399A Arista 7300 3000W FB AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JL400A Arista 7300 3000W BF AC Power Supply 1 Year 10 Days
JH690A HPE FN 5930 24p 10GBT/2p QSFP+ Msec Mod 1Year 10 Days
JHE89A HPE FN 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JHE677A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM C-TRX 1Year 30 Days
JH678A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM C-TRX 1Year 30 Days
JH679A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 C-TRX 1Year 30 Days




JH680A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM C-TRX 1 Year 30 Days
JH681A HPE X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m C-TRX 1Year 30 Days
JH682A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM C-TRX 1Year 30 Days
JH683A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10k SM C-TRX 1 Year 30 Days
JH693A HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH694A HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH695A HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH696A HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH697A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC C-Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JH698A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JH699A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC C-Cable 1 Year 30 Days
JH700A HPE X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 3m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH701A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH702A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH703A HPE X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC C-Cable 1Year 30 Days
JH420A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 PSM4 500m SM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JL293A HPE X190 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days
JX971A Aruba AP-367 (IL) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JX968A Aruba AP-365 (RW) FIPS/TAA Otdr AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JL484A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLA85A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m MMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLA86A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLA87A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JLA88A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL489A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC Cable Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
QI9X67A Aruba UXI Sensor (APJ-LA) 90 Day 10 Days
JQ076A HPE 5945 4-slot Switch 1 Year 10 Days
JL592A HPE 5710 450W FB AC PSU 1Year 10 Days
Q9MO6A AirWave Appliance Enhanced Security TAA 1 Year 10 Days
JL563A Aruba 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A XCVR Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
1Z371A Aruba OC30 802.11ac (EG) Access Point 3 Year 90 Days
1Z372A Aruba OC30 802.11ac (IL) Access Point 3 Year 90 Days
1Z373A Aruba OC30 802.11ac (JP) Access Point 3 Year 90 Days
1Z374A Aruba OC30 802.11ac (RW) Access Point 3 Year 90 Days
1Z375A Aruba OC30 802.11ac (US) Access Point 3 Year 90 Days
JH435A HPE 12916E 43 2Tps Type H Fabric Mod 1Year 10 Days
JHO54A HPE 12900E 24p 10G/4p 100G HD 59xx Mod 1Year 10 Days
JQ280A Arista 7280R 485+6Q28 MS L3 BF AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JL579A Aruba 8320 32 40G X472 5 2 Bdl 5 Year 10 Days
JC913A HPE AL 9960 P1 3KW AC Power Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JC910A HPE AL 9960 C1 Chassis 1 Year 10 Days
JQ206A Arista 7280R2 30QSFP28 AG2 E FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ208A Arista 7280R2 30Q28 AG2 E L3 FB AC Swch 1Year 10 Days
JQ120A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G Q28 AG MACsec Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JQ339A Arista 7500R2 36p 100G QSFP28 AG M2 Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JL442A HPE AL 6822 48XG 6QSFP28 ONIE Swch 1Year 10 Days
JL557A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




JL558A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL559A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740WT Swch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment

R3K0O1A AP-AC2-48C 48V/50W AC/DC pwr adptr C 1 Year 10 Days
JX945ACM Aruba CM IAP-305 (RW) Instant AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
JX991ACM Aruba CM AP-AC-48V36C 48V 36W pwr adptr 1 Year 10 Days
R2H28ACM Aruba CM AP-505 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
JW630ACM Aruba CM PD-9001GO-DC 802.3at Otdr Mdspn 1 Year 10 Days
JL261ACM Aruba CM 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
J4858DCM Aruba CM 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 3 Year6 10 Days

ROX30A Aruba 6405 48SFP+ 8SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

ROX36A Aruba 6400 3000W PS/C20 Accessory Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment

JL687A Aruba 8400X-32Y Module Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment

JL659A Aruba 6300M 48SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

JL666A Aruba 6300F 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Sw Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment

JL667A Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Sw Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment

JL660A Aruba 6300M 24SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment

JL693A Aruba 2930F 12G PoE+ Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment

R3P89A Aruba AP-365 (IN) Outdoor AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JH672A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 eSR4 300m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

JL297A HPE X2A0 25G SFP28 7m AOC Cable 1Year 30 Days

JQ344A HPE X150 100G QSFP28 BiDi 100m MM XCVR 1Year 30 Days

R1B30A Aruba 9004-MNT-19 Rack Mount Kit 1 Year 10 Days

R1QO05A Aruba Central Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

R2X10A Aruba Instant On AP17 (US) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days

R2X11A Aruba Instant On AP17 (RW) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days

R2X12A Aruba Instant On AP17 (EG) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days

R2X13A Aruba Instant On AP17 (IL) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days

R2X14A Aruba Instant On AP17 (JP) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days

R3J21A Aruba Instant On AP11 (US) Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

R3J22A Aruba Instant On AP11 (EU) Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

R3J23A Aruba Instant On AP12 (US) Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

R3J24A Aruba Instant On AP12 (EU) Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

R3J25A Aruba Instant On AP11D (US) Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

R3J26A Aruba Instant On AP11D (EU) Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

ROZ30A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC CWDM4 2km SMF XCVR 5 Year 10 Days

R1T38A Aruba DL360 Gen10 500W Spare PSU 1 Year 10 Days

JZ330A Aruba AP-534 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ331A Aruba AP-534 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

1Z332A Aruba AP-534 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ333A Aruba AP-535 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

1Z334A Aruba AP-535 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ335A Aruba AP-535 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ336A Aruba AP-535 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ337A Aruba AP-535 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ338A Aruba AP-534 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ339A Aruba AP-534 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ340A Aruba AP-534 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days




1Z341A Aruba AP-534 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

1Z342A Aruba AP-534 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

1Z343A Aruba AP-535 (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

1Z344A Aruba AP-535 (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JZ345A Aruba AP-535 (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

1Z346A Aruba AP-535 (RW) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

1Z347A Aruba AP-535 (US) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JZ353A Aruba AP-555 (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

1Z354A Aruba AP-555 (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JZ355A Aruba AP-555 (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ356A Aruba AP-555 (RW) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JZ357A Aruba AP-555 (US) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R1C73A AP-POE-BTSR 1P SR 802.3bt 60W Midspan 1 Year 10 Days

ROK12A Aruba AP-387 (JP) 5/60 GHz Outdoor Radio Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
QIX68A Aruba UXI Sensor (Japan) 90 Day 10 Days

R7J10A Aruba AP-375ATEX (RW) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J11A Aruba AP-375ATEX (US) Odr 11ac Hazloc AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7C44A Celona Edge Express Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

R7C45A Celona Edge Enterprise Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

R7C46A Celona Edge Cluster Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

R7C47A Celona 13dBi Omni Antenna 1 Year 10 Days

R7C48A Celona 33deg 18.8dBi Dir Antenna 1 Year 10 Days

R7C49A Celona 90deg 16.7dBi Dir Antenna 1 Year 10 Days

JL701A Aruba 8360-32Y4C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL702A Aruba 8360-16Y2C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL706A Aruba 8360-48XT4C Prt2Pwr3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL707A Aruba 8360-48XT4C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL709A Aruba 8360-12C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL714A Aruba X741 Prt2Pwr Fan Limited Lifetime®* Next Business Day Shipment
JL797A H3C 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 1Year 30 Days

R7C51A ALE ClearPass C2010 DL20 G10 HW Appl 1 Year 10 Days

R6Q99A AP-MOD-SERU Console Adapter Module 1 Year 10 Days

J9583B Aruba X414 1U Universal 4-post RM Kit Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
R4AWS50A Aruba AP-565 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

RAWS51A Aruba AP-565 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4AWS52A Aruba AP-565 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4AWS53A Aruba AP-565 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

RAWS4A Aruba AP-565 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

R4AWS55A Aruba AP-567 (EG) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4W56A Aruba AP-567 (IL) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4AWS57A Aruba AP-567 (JP) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4AWS58A Aruba AP-567 (RW) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4AW59A Aruba AP-567 (US) TAA Outdoor 11ax AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R6P67A AP-POE-ATSR 1P SR 802.3at 30W Midspan 1 Year 10 Days

R6P68A AP-POE-AFGE 1P GE 802.3af 15.4W Midspan 1 Year 10 Days

ROZ27A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 7m AOC Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R0OZ28A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 15m AOC Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




R0OZ29A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 30m AOC Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R6P64A Aruba AP-303HRM (EU) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime> 10 Days
R4WO01A Instant On AP22 (US) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days
R4AWO02A Instant On AP22 (RW) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days
R4WO03A Instant On AP22 (JP) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days
R4AWO4A Instant On AP22 (EG) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days
R4WO5A Instant On AP22 (IL) Access Point 1 Year 10 Days
R6M50A Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU EU Bundle 1 Year 10 Days

R6R77A Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU Bundle (JP) 1 Year 10 Days

R6R78A Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU Bundle (IL) 1 Year 10 Days

R6R79A Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU Bundle (EG) 1 Year 10 Days

JL798A H3C S5130S-28F-El Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
JL799A H3C S5130S-52S-El Switch Limited Lifetime" Next Business Day Shipment
R6M37A Aruba 90xx-LTE spare outdoor antenna 1 Year 10 Days

JL761A Aruba 6300M Pwr2Prt Fan Tray Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL762A Aruba 6300M 48G Pwr2Prt 2F 1PS Bdl Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R3V87A Aruba 9004 (EG) LTE Branch Gateway 1 Year 10 Days

R6K61A Instant On AP11 PSU BDL WWBase 1 Year 10 Days

R6K64A Instant On AP11D PSU BDL WWBase 1 Year 10 Days

R3S60A Aruba AP-505 (IN) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JL680A Aruba I0n 1930 8G 2SFP Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL681A Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP 124W Switch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL740A HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 40-D XCVR 1Year 30 Days

R3V50A Aruba AP-505H (JP) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3V51A Aruba AP-505H (JP) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3V52A Aruba AP-505H (IL) Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3V53A Aruba AP-505H (IL) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3V54A Aruba AP-505H (EG) Unified AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

R3V55A Aruba AP-505H (EG) TAA Unified AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3T90A Aruba UXI Power Supply WW (Global) 1 Year 10 Days

R4E10A Aruba AP-387 (RW) TAA 5/60 GHz Otdr Rdio Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R4E11A Aruba AP-387 (US) TAA 5/60 GHz Otdr Rdio Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JL724A Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime®* Next Business Day Shipment
JL726A Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL728A Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+740W Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL745A Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF TAA XCVR 1Year 10 Days

JL746A Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF TAA XCVR 1Year 10 Days

JL747A Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e TAA XCVR 1Year 10 Days

JL748A Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA XCVR 1Year 10 Days

JL749A Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF TAA XCVR 1Year 10 Days

JL743A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC ER4L 40km SMF XCVR 1Year 10 Days

R1B31A Aruba 9012 (US) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days

R1B32A Aruba 9012 (RW) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days

R1B33A Aruba 9012 (JP) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days

R1B34A Aruba 9012 (IL) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days

R1B35A Aruba 9012 (EG) Gateway 1 Year 10 Days

R1B36A Aruba 9012 (US) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days




R1B37A Aruba 9012 (RW) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B38A Aruba 9012 (JP) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B39A Aruba 9012 (IL) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R1B40A Aruba 9012 (EG) TAA Gateway 1 Year 10 Days
R4Q39A ALE AP-MNT-MP10-X AP mnt adapter 10-pack 1 Year 10 Days
R4C35A ALE 12V/48W AC/DC pwr adptr 1.7/4.0mm 1 Year 10 Days
R4C36A ALE 12V/48W AC/DC pwr adptr 2.1/5.5mm 1 Year 10 Days
R4C37A ALE 48V/50W AC/DC pwr adptr 1.35/3.5mm 1 Year 10 Days
19405C Aruba 501 Client Bridge 5V PS 1 Year 10 Days
R8N85A Aruba 6000 48G CL4 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N86A Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N87A Aruba 6000 24G CL4 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N88A Aruba 6000 24G 4SFP Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N89A Aruba 6000 12G CL4 2SFP 139W Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N4SA HPE 7506X PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N51A HPE 7506X Type C Fabric/MPU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N54A HPE 7500X 40x1G SFP 8x10G SFP+ FD Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N58A HPE 7500X 12x40G/4x100G QSFP28 SG Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N60A HPE 7506X Fan Tray Assembly Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8R43A HPE 7500X 48x10G SFP+ SG Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N47A HPE 7510X PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N49A HPE 7503X Ethernet Switch Chassis Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N50A HPE 7510X Type C Fabric/MPU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N52A HPE 7503X Type A MPU Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N53A HPE 7500X 48x1000BASE-T RJ-45 FD Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N55A HPE 7500X 24x10GBASE-T RJ-45 FD Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N56A HPE 7500X 24x10G 2x40G/100G FD Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N57A HPE 7500X 24x40G QSFP+ SG Mod Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N61A HPE 7503X Fan Tray Assembly Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL8O5A Aruba IOn 1960 12XT 4XF Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL8O6A Aruba I0n 1960 24G 2XT 2XF Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL8O7A Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF 370W Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL808A Aruba I10n 1960 48G 2XT 2XF Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL8O9A Aruba IOn 1960 48G 2XT 2XF 600W Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL864A HPE 5901AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch 1Year 10 Days
R8S52A Aruba AP-503HRM (CA) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S53A Aruba AP-503HRM (US) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S54A Aruba AP-503HRM (ARUS) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days
R8S55A Aruba AP-503HRM (AU) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S56A Aruba AP-503HRM (BR) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S57A Aruba AP-503HRM (CL) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S58A Aruba AP-503HRM (UK) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S59A Aruba AP-503HRM (EU) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S60A Aruba AP-503HRM (KR) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S61A Aruba AP-503HRM (JP) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S62A Aruba AP-503HRM (IN) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days
R8S63A Aruba AP-503HRM (CN) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days




R8S64A Aruba AP-503HRM (TW) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

R8S65A Aruba AP-503HRM (TH) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R8S66A Aruba AP-503HRM (DE) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R8S67A Aruba AP-503HRM (FR) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R8S68A Aruba AP-503HRM (ES) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R8S69A Aruba AP-503HRM (IT) Remote AP bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

RSW31A Aruba Instant On 802.3af POE Midspan 1 Year 10 Days

JL817A Aruba 4100i 12G CL4/6 POE 2SFP+ DIN Sw 5 Year 10 Days

JL818A Aruba 4100i 24G CL4/6 POE 4SFP+ Sw 5 Year 10 Days

JL819A Aruba 4000i POE 240W AC DIN PSU 5 Year 10 Days

JL820A Aruba 4000i POE 480W AC DIN PSU 5 Year 10 Days

JL821A Aruba 4000i POE 240W DC-DC DIN PSU 5 Year 10 Days
R8M25A HPE 5520 24G 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
R8M26A HPE 5520 48G 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8M27A HPE 5520 24G SFP 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8M28A HPE 5520 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
R8M29A HPE 5520 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Swch Limited Lifetime’ Next Business Day Shipment
R8W28A Aruba 7240XMDC (EG) Controller 1 Year 10 Days

R1Q04B Aruba Central Ready 512GB AirWave Appl 1 Year 10 Days

R1Q05B Aruba Central 512GB Appliance 1 Year 10 Days

R7J24A Aruba AP-635 (EG) Campus AP Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

R7J25A Aruba AP-635 (IL) Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J26A Aruba AP-635 (JP) Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J27A Aruba AP-635 (RW) Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J28A Aruba AP-635 (US) Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J29A Aruba AP-635 (EG) TAA Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J30A Aruba AP-635 (IL) TAA Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J31A Aruba AP-635 (JP) TAA Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J32A Aruba AP-635 (RW) TAA Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7J33A Aruba AP-635 (US) TAA Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R8L32A Aruba AP-635 (WW) Campus AP Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JL823A HPE 5140 24G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JL825A HPE 5140 48G POE+ 2SFP+ 2XGT EI Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8J41A HPE 5140 24G 2SFP+ 2XGT El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8J42A HPE 5140 8G 2SFP 2GT El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
R8N43A Aruba AP-303HRM (TW) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

R8N44A Aruba AP-303HRM (TH) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime? 10 Days

JL795A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 30m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days

JL796A HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 5m AOC Cable 1Year 10 Days

JL841A HPE 12904E Type X Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days

JL842A HPE 12908E Type X Fabric Module 1 Year 10 Days

JL843A HPE 12904E Type X Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days

JL844A HPE 12900E Type X Main Processing Unit 1 Year 10 Days

JL847A HPE 12900E 48P 10GbE SFP+ X Module 1 Year 10 Days

JL848A HPE 12900E 36P 40GbE QSFP+ X Module 1 Year 10 Days

JMO44A HPE MSR3620-DP Router 1 Year 10 Days

JL824A HPE 5140 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment




JL829A HPE 5140 48G 4SFP+ El Sw Limited Lifetime® Next Business Day Shipment
JMO45A HPE MSR4000 MPU-100-X1 Main Proc Unit 1 Year 10 Days

JMO46A HPE MSR4000 SPU-400-X1 Service Proc Unit 1 Year 10 Days

JMO47A HPE HSR6800 4p 10GbE SFP+ MIC-X Mod 1Year 10 Days

JMO48A HPE HSR6800 8p POS MIC-X Mod 1Year 10 Days

JMO49A HPE HSR6800 FIP-260 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1 Year 10 Days
JMO50A HPE HSR6800 FIP-380 Flex Int Pltfrm Mod 1 Year 10 Days

R8D27A Aruba AP-303HRM (CN) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7G95A Aruba AP-303HRM (IN) AP Marketing Bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3V56A Aruba AP-505HR (EU) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R3V57A Aruba AP-505HR (US) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

R7G97A Aruba AP-503HR (US) Remote AP Bundle Limited Lifetime® 10 Days

JL675A Aruba 6100 48G CL4 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL677A Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Swch Limited Lifetime* Next Business Day Shipment
JL742A Aruba X511 12-port Cable Guard Limited Lifetime®* Next Business Day Shipment
R8P13A Aruba CX 10000-48Y6C FB 6F 2PS Bdl 1Year 10 Days

R8P14A Aruba CX 10000-48Y6C BF 6F 2PS Bdl 1Year 10 Days

R8R51A Aruba CX 10000-48Y6C FB AC PSU 1Year 10 Days

R8R52A Aruba CX 10000-48Y6C BF AC PSU 1Year 10 Days

R7H75A Aruba UXI G-Series .11ax+Ethernet Sensor 1 Year 10 Days

R7H76A Aruba UXI G-Series .11ax+Eth+Cell Sensor 1 Year 10 Days

RIF57A Aruba 1U Universal 4-post RM Kit for HPE Limited Lifetimel Next Business Day Shipment
RIF58A Aruba RJ45 to DB9 Console Cable for HP 1 Year 10 Days

RIF59A Aruba 4-post Rack Kit for HPE Limited Lifetimel Next Business Day Shipment
RIF60A Aruba Universal 4-post Duct Kit for HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF61A Aruba 6300M DC 250W Pwr2Prt PS HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF62A Aruba 6300M Pwr2Prt Fan Tray for HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF63A Aruba 6300M 48G Pwr2Prt Bundle HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF64A Aruba 8325-48Y8C Prt2Pwr Bdl HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF65A Aruba 8325-48Y8C Pwr2Prt Bdl HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF66A Aruba 8325-32C Prt2Pwr Bundle HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF67A Aruba 8325-32C Pwr2Prt Bundle HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF68A Aruba 8325-48Y8C Prt2Pwr Fan for HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIF69A Aruba 8325-48Y8C Pwr2Prt Fan for HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
R9F70A Aruba 8325-32C Prt2Pwr Fan for HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
R9F71A Aruba 8325-32C Pwr2Prt Fan for HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RI9F72A Aruba 8325 650W AC Prt2Pwr PSU HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RI9F73A Aruba 8325 650W AC Pwr2Prt PSU HPE Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
RIOF74A Aruba 100G QSFP28-QSFP28 3m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RI9F75A Aruba 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 MMF XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RIOF76A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 2m AOC HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RIOF77A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m DAC HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RIOF78A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 5m DAC HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RI9F79A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 7m AOC HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RIF80A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 15m AOC HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RIOF81A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 30m AOC HPE 3 Year 10 Days

RIOF82A Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days




RIF83A Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
RIF84A Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
ROF86A Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
ROF87A Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days
ROF88A Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days
ROF89A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9F90A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m MMF XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9F91A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m DAC HPE 3 Year 10 Days
RIF92A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9FI93A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
RIF94A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9F95A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9F96A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
ROF97A Aruba 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 XCVR for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
ROF98A Aruba 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days
RIF99A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO0OA Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO1A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO02A Aruba 40G QSFP+LC BiDi 150m MMF XCVR HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO3A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m AOC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO4A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m AOC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO5A Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m AOC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO6A Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m DAC HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R9GO7A Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 3m DAC for HPE 3 Year 10 Days
R8F89A Aruba AP-MC-SFP AP SFP Media Converter 1 Year 10 Days
JL601A Aruba X391 850W Prt2Pwr AC PSU Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
JL704C Aruba 8360-48Y6C v2 BF 5F 2AC Bdl Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
JL705C Aruba 8360-48Y6C v2 BF 5F 2AC Bdl Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
JL713A Aruba X391 850W Pwr2Prt AC PSU Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
JL719C Aruba 8360-48Y6C v2 Switch Limited Lifetime4 Next Business Day Shipment
R7T40A PD-9501-5GCO-AC 1P SR 802.3bt AC Midspan 1Year 10 Days
R7T41A D-9501-5GCO-DC 1P SR 802.3bt DC Midspan 1Year 10 Days

For products purchased on or after December 1, 2015

1. Limited lifetime: For products purchased after December 1, 2014 the warranty extends only for as long as the original bona fide
end user continues to own or use the product.
2. Limited lifetime: For products purchased after December 1, 2015 the warranty extends only for as long as the original bona fide
end user continues to own or use the product, limited to five (5) years from the end of sale date.
3. Limited lifetime: For products purchased after November 1, 2016 the warranty extends only for as long as the original bona fide
end user continues to own or use the product, limited to five (5) years from the end of sale date.

4. Limited lifetime: For products purchased after November 1st, 2019, the warranty extends only for as long as the original end user
owns the product, up through five (5) years after the end of sale date. You may be required to provide proof of purchase of lease as
a condition of receiving warranty service. Select products may require registration of your product (serial number and contact
information).

5. Response times are based on local standard business days and working hours. Response times begin once HPE has completed
confirming the warranty failure and identifying the replacement part. Response time is based on commercially reasonable effort. In
some countries and regions and under certain supplier constraints, response time may vary. If your location is outside the customary
service zone, response time may be longer. Contact your local HPE service organization for response time availability in your area.
Aruba Operations Revised 12-15-2021

6. For products purchased prior to July 1, 2020: the old warranty supercedes (link)




